CANVASS OF VOTES CAST

AT THE---

GENERAL ELECTION

—HELD ON-—

TUESDAY, THE SIXTH DAY OF
NOVEMBER A.D. 2012

AND CANVASSED BY THE BOARD OF COUNTY CANVASSERS

OF

HILLSDALE COUNTY,
MICHIGAN




CERTIFICATE OF DETERMINATION

In Witness Whereof, We have hereunto set our hands and
affixed the Seal of the Circuit Court for the County of Hillsdale
on November 7, 2012.
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STATE OF MICHIGAN )
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COUNTY OF HILLSDALE }

We Do Hereby Certify, That the foregoing is a correct statement of the votes given in the County of
Hillsdale for the General Election held on November 6, 2012.

In Witness Whereof, We have hereunto set our hands and
affixed the Seal of the Circuit Court for the County of Hillsdale

on November 7, 2012.
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We Hereby Certify, That the foregoing is a correct transcript of the statement of the
Board of County Canvassers of the County of Hillsdale of the votes given in such County
at the General Election held on the sixth day of November, 2012 as appears from the
original statement on file in the Office of the Hillsdale County Clerk.

In Witness Whereof, We have hereunto set our hands and

affixed the Seal of the Circuit Court for the County of Hillsdale
on November 7, 2012.
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Michigan November 2012

General Ejection

11/6/2012 HILLSDALE-30

ler

Precinct

1 Adams #1A

2 Adams #1B

3 Adams #1C

4 Adams #1D

5 Allen #1A

6 Allen #1B

7 Allen #1C

8 Allen #1D

9 Allen #1E
10 Amboy #1A
11 Amboy #1B
12 Cambria #1A
13 Cambria #1B
14 Cambria #1C
15 Camden #1A
16 Camden#18
17 Fayette #1A
18 Fayette #18
19 Fayeite #1C
20 Fayette #10
21 Hillsdale #1A
22 Hillsdale #18
23 Hillsdale #1C
24 Jefferson #1A
25 Jefferson #18
26 Jefferson #1C
27 Litchfield #1A
28 Litchfield #18
29 Litchfield #1C
30 Moscow #1A

31 Moscow #18

32 Moscow #1C
33 Pitisford #1A
34 Pittsford #1B
35 Ransom #1A
36 Ransom #1B
37 Ransom #1C
38 Reading

39 Scipio #1A

40 Scipio #1B

41 Somerset #1A
42 Somersel #18
43 Somerset #1C
44 Somerset #10
45 Somerset #2A
46 Somerset #28
47 Somerset #2C
48 Somerset #2D
49 Wheatland #1A
50 Wheatland #1B
51 Wheatiand #1C
52 Wheatland #1D
53 Woodbridge #1A
54 Woodbridge #18
55 Woodbridge #1C
56 Wright #1A

57 Wright #1B8

58 Wright #1C

59 City of Hillsdale #1
60 City of Hillsdale #2
61 City of Hillsdale #3
62 City of Hillsdale #4

63 City of Litchfield
64 City of Reading
65 Algansee

66 Butler

67 California #1A
68 California #18
69 Homer

70 Liberty

71 Pulaski #1A
72 Pulaski #1B

73 Medina

Totals

Registered Voters

% of Voter Turnout

0200001A
02000018
0200001C
02000010
0400001A
04000018
0400001C
0400001D
0400001E
0600001A
06000018
0800001A
08000018
0800001C
1000001A
10000018
1200001A
1200001B
1200001C
1200001D
1400001A
14000018
1400001C
1600001A
16000018
1600001C
1800001A
1800001B
1800001C
2000001A
20000018
2000001C
2200001A
22000018
2400001A
24000018
2400001C
2600001
2800001A
28000018
3000001A
30000018
3000001C
30000010
3000002A
30000028
3000002C
30000020
3200001A
3200001B
3200001C
3200001D
3400001A
34000018
3400001C
3600001A
36000018
3600001C
5201001
5202001
5203001
5204001
5400001
5600001
1100001
1300001
1500001A
1500001B
1700001
1800001
2100001A
21000018
2300001

33720

57.38%

Official Results

President of the United States

1 position
#of Polt % Voters Mitt Barack Virgil H. Jil Ross C. Stewart Tom Gary Jerry
Reg. Book (Per Romney Obama Goode, Jr. Stein Anderson Alexander (W) Hoefling (W1) Johnson (W) White (WI)
Voters Totals Precinct) Republican Democrat U.S. Taxpayers Green Natural Law {None) {None} (None) (None} TOTALS
1915 1180 61.62% 754 393 7 9 3 0 0 0 0 1166
o} 0 NA 0 (¢] 0 [t} 0 (] ] o] 0 o]
0 0 NA 0 o 0 o 0 0 0 (4} 0 0
0 O NA 0 ] o 0 o] 0 0 o} 0 o]
1350 709 5252% 436 253 5 5 2 0 0 o] ] o
0 O NA ] 0 0 0 [¢] 0 o] 0 0 0
0 O NA [ 0 0 (] [+} o o 0 [ 0
0 0 NA ¢] o [ o (0] o o} 4] 0 0
4] 0 NA ¢] 0 [¢] o 0 Q 0 0 0 0
915 533  58.25% 348 175 2 4 0 0 0 1 o 530
o} 0 NA 0 (] o 0 0 0 (o] 0 o 0
1971 1096 55.61% 700 374 4 5 1 0 0 0 0 1084
0 O NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 O NA ¢} 0 o] 0 0 5] [t} (4] 0 o]
1336 625  46.78% 409 188 6 3 3 1} 0 [o} o] 609
0 0 NA ¢ o} [ 0 a 0 o o 0 0
2553 1402 54.92% 852 507 6 12 1 0 0 3 0 1381
0 0 NA ] (] 0 0 [+] 0 0 0 [t} 0
0 0 NA o Q o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 NA a [t} o} 4] [ [¢] (] 0 0 0
1635 1067 65.26% 693 344 9 4 2 Q 0 0 0 1052
0 O NA 0 0 0 0 (¢} 0 0 (] 0 0
0 O NA (¢] 0 0 [ [+] 0 0 0 Q 0
2429 1293 53.23% 758 502 5 3 1 0 0 0 ¢} 1274
0 QO NA ¢} o] o o 0 o} 0 0 0 0
0 0 NA (¢] 0 o 0 0 0 o 0 0 0
762 461 60.50% 304 148 1 3 0 o] 0 a 0 456
0 0 NA G O 0 (4} (¢} [¢] 0 [ 1] ¢
[¢] 0 NA 0 0 0 0 [¢] 0 0 0 o] 0
1068 622 58.24% 375 234 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 615
0 0 NA 0 0 o] v} 0 ¢] 0 o] e} o}
0 O NA [¢] (¢] 0 o] o] o] 4] 0 0 0
1169 789 67.49% 508 266 4 4 0 [¢] 0 2 o] 784
o} 0 NA 0 [¢] [¢] 0 0 (4} 0 (] [ 0
607 373 61.45% 243 113 3 S 2 a 0 0 0 366
0 0 NA [t} 0 0 (o} 4} 1] 2] 0 0 0
(¢} 0 NA 0 o 0 G 0 0 0 [ 0 0
1449 833 57.48% 482 336 4 3 1 o o} 0 0 826
1394 745 53.44% 462 257 8 4 3 0 o 0 0 734
0 0 NA 0 [¢] (4] 0 0 (0] o] (¢} 0 1]
1794 1156 64.44% 643 495 3 2 0 0 0 0 [¢] 1143
0 0 NA 4] ] o} 0 (¢] o} 0 0 [ 4]
0 0 NA ¢] o 0 0 (¢ 0 0 (¢} 0 0
0 0 NA o [t} o [ 0 o [¢] o] 0 0
1807 1267 70.12% 729 506 5 8 2 0 o] 1 0 1250
¢} 0 NA 0 0 0 0 4] 0 0 o} o] 0
0 0 NA 0 0 ¢} 0 o (] 0 0 ] 0
0 0 NA 0 0 [1} 0 ] 0 o 0 0 0
972 631 64.92% 384 226 2 8 2 0 0 2 0 622
0 0 NA (] 0 0 0 0 0 ] (o} o] o]
0 0 NA o (¢] 0 s} 0 0 0 o 4] 0
0 0 NA ] 0 ] 1} 0 [¢] 1] ] [t} 0
767 413 53.85% 274 126 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 407
] 0 NA 0 0 0 0 o c [¢] 0 0 o
0 0 NA 0 (] o] o] 0 0 [¢] 0 o 0
1127 694 61.58% 435 238 5 & 2 0 o [ 0 686
0 0 NA ¢ (o} 0 (4] 0 o o] (¢ a o}
0 0 NA o ¢ 0 o} 0 o] 0 0 0 0
1087 572 52.62% 367 191 1 6 1 o] 0 0 0 566
1050 450 42.86% 253 186 2 3 o] 0 0 0 0 444
1422 795  5591% 445 329 1 4 1 0 0 [ [ 780
1396 774 55.44% 420 330 6 5 1 0 Q 0 [} 762
954 518 54.30% 283 220 1 3 8] 0 0 6 0 513
M 352 44.50% 170 170 2 2 1 0 0 4 0 349
0 O NA o} 0 0 t] 1 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 NA [¢] t] [ 0 ¢ [¢] (4} 0 0 0
o} 0 NA 4] 0 o 0 o 0 [¢] [¢] 0 0
[¢} 0 NA 0 0 8} 0 o} 0 0 1} a 0
0 0 NA 0 [¢] ] 0 0 o] ) o} 0 0
o] 0 NA 4] [ 0 (o] 0 [ 0 0 0 4
0 0 NA o 0 o] 4] (o} [¢] 0 8] 0 0
1} 0 NA [¢] a o] 0 [¢] 0 4] o] [} 0
0 0 NA ¢} 0 0 0 o 0 Q 0 0 0
33720 19350 11727 71086 98 118 30 0 0 19 0 19100




Michigan November 2012
General Election
11/6/2012 HILLSDALE-30

Precinct

1 Adams #1A

2 Adams #18

3 Adams #1C

4 Adams #1D

5 Allen #1A

6 Allen #1B

7 Allen #1C

8 Allen #1D

9 Allen #1E
10 Amboy #1A
11 Amboy #1B
12 Cambria #1A
13 Cambria #18
14 Cambria #1C
15 Camden #1A
16 Camden #1B

17 Fayette #1A

18 Fayette #18

19 Fayette #1C
20 Fayette #10
21 Hillsdale #1A
22 Hillsdale #18
23 Hillsdale #1C
24 Jefferson #1A
25 Jefferson #1B
26 Jefferson #1C
27 Litchfield #1A
28 Litchfield #18
29 Litchfield #1C
30 Moscow #1A

31 Moscow #1B
32 Moscow #1C
33 Pittsford #1A
34 Pittsford #1B
35 Ransom #1A
36 Ransom #1B
37 Ransom #1C
38 Reading

39 Scipio #1A

40 Scipio #1B

41 Somerset #1A
42 Somerset #18
43 Somerset #1C
44 Somerset #10
45 Somerset #2A
46 Somerset #2B
47 Somerset #2C
48 Somerset #2D
49 Wheatland #1A
50 Wheatland #1B
51 Wheatland #1C
52 Wheattand #1D0
53 Woodbridge #1A
54 Woodbridge #1B8
55 Woodbridge #1C
56 Wright #1A

57 Wright #18

58 Wright #1C

59 City of Hillsdale #1
60 City of Hillsdale #2
61 City of Hillsdale #3
62 City of Hillsdale #4

63 City of Litchfield
64 City of Reading
65 Algansee

66 Butler

67 California #1A
68 California #1B
69 Homer

70 Liberty

71 Pulasta #1A
72 Pulaski #18
73 Medina

Totals

Registered Voters

% of Voter Turnout

Official Results

United States Senator

1 position
Pete Debbie Scotty Richard A, Harley John D. Amitabh (Amit) Daniel E. Katherine Raymond T.
Hoekstra Stabenow Boman Matkin Mikkelson Litle Ghosh (WI) Holloway (Wi) Houston (WI) O'Donnell (W)
Republican Democrat Libertarian U.S. Taxpayers Green Natural Law (None) {None}) (Nane) {None) TOTALS
608 481 20 20 10 Y 0 0 0 0 1146
0 (] 0 0 [ o [ 4] [+] 0 0
0 4] 4] 0 0 il 0 (¢] 0 0 0
[¢} 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 4] 0
375 303 6 5 5 3 0 0 0 0 697
0 0 0 o} 0 0 0 4] 0 [¢] 0
0 0 2} 0 0 o] 0 0 0 s} 0
0 (o] 0 0 0 [¢] 0 ] [¢] o 0
0 (4] 0 0 [¢] 0 0 0 [¢] 0 o
307 193 12 0 2 2 [¢] 0 ] 0 516
0 0 (o} 0 o [¢] o 0 o 0 [
574 441 23 9 13 3 [d] 0 0 0 1063
0 ¢] 0 a 0 [¢] 1} (¢} 0 ¢} o
0 4] 0 [t} ] o] 0 0 0 o] 0
319 243 23 4 5 B 0 o o] 0 597
0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 0 0 1} 0
684 636 26 [ 8 3 0 0 o 0 1363

0 0 0 0 0 0 ] 0 o 0 0

0 [ 0 0 0 1] (o] 0 [o] 0 0

o] ¢] 4] (¢] s} 0 0 0 0 0 0

603 404 20 1" 2 5 0 0 0 0 1045

0 0 0 ¢] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 [t} 0 0 0 0 s} o 0 0

606 580 30 8 12 i7 0 o] 0 0 1243

o 0 0 0 o] 0 (o] 0 0 4] 0

1] 0 0 0 [ 0 0 4] 0 [¢] 0
237 185 14 &) 4 2 0 0 0 Q 445

0 [ o a ¢ 0 0 0 [+] 3} 0

0 [¢] 0 (¢} [¢] o] 0 0 0 0 0
280 292 6 i2 7 4 o] 0 0 0 601

0 0 0 o Q 1] 0 0 ] 4] [t}

[+] 0 0 0 [¢] a 0 0 0 [¢] 0
422 318 13 4 6 5 o] o] 0 ] 768

0 0 0 [+] 4] 0 [’} 0 o] o 0
209 139 7 3] 5 0 0 0 0 o] 366

1] 0 0 [¢] o 0 0 o} (o] 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ¢} ] 0
391 384 20 6 6 2 0 0 a 0 809
380 308 17 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 730

[} o] o o 0 0 0 0 0 [ o]
528 565 13 7 3 2 0 0 0 o] 1118

1] 0 0 0 o] (] 0 0 (¢} s] 0

(¢] 0 0 1] 0 o] 0 o [¢] o 0

0 (4] [ 0 0 0 0 0 o] ¢] 0
595 589 25 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 1220

0 [¢] o] (] 0 0 0 (4] 0 o} 0

0 0 [¢] 0 (¢} 0 ¢] 0 [+] 0 [o]

o 0 1] o] o] 0 0 0 0 4] [t}
328 272 8 6 4 2 0 0 o 0 620
o 0 0 ° [ 0 0 0 o} ] 0
0 5} o] [ 0 0 0 0 0 g 0
[} (¢] ¢} 1] 0 0 (¢] 0 o] 0 0
233 150 i 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 403
0 0 [t} 0 0 0 0 o 0 o 0
[¢] 0 ] o] o 0 0 0 o 0 0
369 262 13 17 4 5 0 0 ] ¢ 670
] ] 0 0 ] 0 [¢] 0 0 [ [¢]

0 0 (] 0 0 0 o] 0 0 0 0
321 216 11 4 2 3 ] 0 0 0 557
218 191 13 3 8 1 0 0 0 o] 434
389 350 13 6 ® 2 0 [ 0 0 769
367 343 24 6 6 4 o} 0 1} o] 750

239 250 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 o} 501
132 182 11 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 342

0 0 [+] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ¢ [}

0 [¢] 4] 0 (o} o] 0 ¢} ] o] 0

Q 0 a 0 ¢} [o] 0 0 0 [¢] ]

0 0 0 ] 4] o 0 0 0 ¢ 0

0 0 o [¢] 0 o] 0 0 g 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 o] 0 0 0 0

0 [t} 0 o 0 0 0 [¢] ¢ [¢] (o]

o] 0 ¢} (¢] 0 0 0 o ¢} ¢ 0

9724 8287 379 163 140 80 0 0 0 0 18773




Michigan November 2012
General Election
11/6/2012 HILLSDALE-30

Precinct

1 Adams #1A

2 Adams #1B

3 Adams #1C

4 Adams #1D

5 Allen #1A

6 Allen #1B

7 Allen#1C

8 Allen #1D

9 Allen #1E
10 Amboy #1A
11 Amboy #1B
12 Cambria #1A
13 Cambria #1B
14 Cambria #1C
15 Camden #1A

16 Camden #1B
17 Fayelte #1A

18 Fayelte #1B

19 Fayette #1C
20 Fayette #1D
21 Hillsdale #1A
22 Hillsdale #1B
23 Hilisdale #1C
24 Jefferson #1A
25 Jefferson #1B
26 Jefferson #1C
27 Litchfield #1A
28 Litchfield #18
29 Litchfield #1C
30 Moscow #1A

31 Moscow #18

32 Moscow #1C

33 Pittsford #1A

34 Pittsford #1B

35 Ransom #1A

36 Ransom #18

37 Ransom #1C
38 Reading

33 Scipio #1A

40 Scipio #1B

41 Somerset #1A
42 Somerset #1B
43 Somerset #1C
44 Somerset #1D
45 Somerset #2A
46 Somerset #2B
47 Somerset #2C
48 Somerset #20
48 Wheatland #1A
50 Wheatland #1B
51 Wheatland #1C
52 Wheatland #1D
§3 Woodbridge #1A
54 Woodbridge #1B
55 Woodbridge #1C
56 Wright #1A

57 Wright #1B

58 Wright #1C

59 City of Hillsdale #1
60 City of Hillsdale #2
&1 City of Hillsdale #3
62 City of Hillsdale #4
63 City of Litchfield
64 City of Reading
65 Algansee

66 Butler

87 California #1A
68 California #18
69 Homer

70 Liberly

71 Pulaski #1A
72 Pulaski #1B

73 Medina

Totals
Registered Voters

% of Voter Turnout

Official Results

Representative in Congress State Representative Member of the State Board of Education
7th District 58th District
1 position 1 position 2 positions
Tim Kurt Richard Ken Richard E. Kenneth Amaryllis Todd A. Melanie A. Michelle Lupe Andy Karen Gail M. Candace R. Dwain
Walberg Haskell Proctor Wunsch Kurtz Thomas Courser Kurdys Fecteau Ramos-Montigny LeCureaux Adams Graeser Caveny Reynolds Il
Republican Democrat Libertarian Green TOTALS Republican Democrat TOTALS Republican Republican Democrat Democrat Libertarian U.S. Taxpayers U.S. Taxpayers Green Green TOTALS
785 314 27 16 1142 830 255 1145 8634 640 315 232 47 80 26 23 12 2009

0 0 0 (o] o [¢] 0 0 0 0 o [¢] (] 0 4] 4] 0 o]
0 ¢] 0 o] 0 (] o] 0 0 [¢] [¢] [¢] 0 0 o] 4] 0 0
[ 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] 0 o] o] 0 0 [¢] [1} 0 0 o]
459 196 20 16 691 479 203 682 372 374 190 157 18 41 12 23 13 1200
0 0 0 0 0 0 ¢] 0 0 1] 0 (s} [ 0 0 [¢] [¢ 0
[¢] [¢] (] 0 o] 0 0 0 o] 1] o] 0 0 (1] 0 o o 0
a [¢] 0 [+] [¢] (¢} 0 0 o] 0 [¢] &) (¢ 0 [¢] [} 0 o]
¢] 0 0 0 o] [ 0 0 0 0 0 (4 0 0 Q 0 0 o]
351 148 7 7 513 354 141 495 286 286 146 122 19 24 8 5 9 205
0 0 1] o] 0 [¢] 0 0 0 0 0 0 [ [¢] 0 [ [ 0
750 256 31 25 1062 785 273 1058 590 567 289 232 29 59 27 24 21 1838
[¢] 0 0 Q (o} 0 ¢} 0 0 ¢} 0 e] g e} o] ¢ 0 0
0 0 o] 0 0 4] 0 0 (o] 1] [¢] [¢] o 0 0 ¥ ] 0
428 138 18 13 597 446 146 592 326 297 147 111 27 29 18 13 i1 979
[¢] 0 o] [+] 0 [¢] 0 0 0 0 a o 0 0 o] 0 0 [0}
905 388 34 21 1348 983 354 1337 7158 708 402 318 43 65 32 32 16 2331
0 0 0 o 0 ¢} 0 0 0 0 o o] 1] 0 0 o] 4] 0
¢} o] 0 Q 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 ] [¢] 0 o] [¢] 0 a
0 0 0 o o] o] [ o] 3] o] [+] (¢ 4] 1] 0 (¢} (¢] 0
733 251 31 28 1043 780 248 1028 591 586 272 223 37 50 20 24 13 1826
0 0 o] 0 o] (s} 0 0 o 0 [ [¢] 0 0 o 0 ("] 0
o] 0 [o] 0 o] o 0 0 0 0 [¢] 0 0 o] o 0 0 0
826 345 43 28 1242 885 345 1230 618 618 369 288 45 74 36 27 23 2098

0 [o] (¢] 0 o] o 0 0 "] 0 0 0 [+} (¢] 0 [¢] [ 0
4] o] 0 [} 0 2] [} 0 4] 4] 0 o] 0 0 0 0 (¢} 0
306 M7 17 5 445 311 126 437 250 246 131 106 11 28 9 5 1 787

1] 0 0 g 0 0 ] 0 [¢] 0 [+] G 1] 0 o] 0 o] o]

(¢} 0 0 o 0 0 ¢} 0 a v} 0 (¢} 0 0 [¢] 0 [e] 0
379 197 10 10 596 418 181 599 256 262 181 144 17 48 22 20 12 962

0 0 0 0 0 [¢] 0 o] 0 ¢] 1] 0 [+] [¢] 0 [¢] 0] o]

0 0 [¢] 0 Q o 0 [¢] 0 4} 0 o] [¢] o] (o] o] (o] 0
538 204 17 16 775 548 199 747 420 422 213 173 13 47 17 19 13 1337

o] 0 0 0 0 [} C o} Q ¢} (] [¢] c 0 0 0 1] 0
263 86 8 7 364 273 86 359 215 216 100 74 12 19 10 6 4 656

¢] 0 0 ¢ 0 o] (o} 0 o} 0 o] o D 0 0 o o] o]

a [¢] o] 0 0 [¢] 0 0 0 [¢] [¢] 0 ] Q o] 0 o] 0
510 260 19 12 801 534 259 793 393 394 265 220 22 37 23 19 13 1386
493 193 26 7 719 526 196 722 381 363 205 160 20 38 20 20 14 1221

0 0 0 0 0 (¢} o} o] (¢} 4] ] [¢] 0 o} 0 0 0
647 433 20 12 1112 652 420 1072 514 522 427 367 28 44 22 20 11 1955

0 0 [of 0 0 0 0 0 0 ] 0 ¢} o] 0 0 ¢} o] 0

[ 4] 0 o] 0 0 t] o] o 0 a 0 [¢] [¢] [o] [¢] 0 0

[¢] [o] 0 o] 0 0 1} 0 0 [¢] 0 0 [ 0] 0 ¢ 0 o]
735 432 27 " 1205 727 439 1166 590 577 444 363 42 49 28 17 16 2125

[¢] (¢} 4] 0 o] 0 0 o] o] o} [t] [e] 0 0 o} 0 o] 0

1] 0 0 0 o] o] 0 o] 0 3] 0 a 0 0 0 0 [¢] 0

0 0 0 o} o} 0 0 0 0 0 a [+] 0 o] 0 [¢] 0 0
425 166 14 8 613 431 175 606 335 326 172 140 11 42 19 19 17 1081

0 0 o} o] 0 0 [¢] 0 Q o] ¢} 0 ¢} o} 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 o] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ¢} 4] 0] 0 D 0

(] 0 0 4] 0 [ 0 0 0 8] 0 [¢] 0 0 Q [¢] o] 0
280 101 14 & 401 307 o8 408 239 239 101 82 13 25 15 13 8 735

o] o] [o] 0 [¢] (¢] 0 0 [¢] 0 [¢] ¢] 0 [¢] 0 o] 0] Q

o] 0 0 (o} 0 0 [ 0 o] 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 0 0
447 182 20 12 661 465 185 660 360 359 199 155 30 34 14 19 8 1178

0 0 o] o] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] 0 0 0 (¢} 0 o]

0 0 o] o] 0 4] 0 0 0 (4] [¢] ¢ 8] 0 0 0 [ 0
365 155 15 19 554 402 146 548 286 291 169 140 27 21 15 9 5 973
282 123 17 12 434 310 M7 427 224 218 140 109 14 15 ¥/ 18 10 755
483 233 18 3 765 519 233 752 377 389 245 196 31 34 18 18 8 1316
461 239 32 19 751 515 232 747 355 351 257 200 30 47 14 25 13 1282
323 162 10 S 500 320 168 488 238 241 187 146 9 29 11 11 7 879
201 119 13 8 341 221 116 337 135 138 131 102 15 20 9 11 5 566

0 0 (o] [¢] o] [ 0 0 o] o] [} o] 0 [o] 0 o s} 0

0 0 0 (¢} 0 2] o] 0 o 0 o (¢} 0 ¢} 0 o 0 0

1] 0 o] 0 o] [¢] [¢] 0 o 0 (4] 1] 4] Q o] 0 0 4]

[ 0 0 0 ] o] 0 0 o 0 1] 0 0 1] Q 4] 0 o]

¢] 0 o] 0 a 5] s} 0 0 o] 0 0 ¢} 0 o] 0 [o] 0

(4] 0 0 (4] 0 0 o} [+ 0 o 0 o] 0 0 0 o] v} 0

o (] [¢] 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] [¢] ] 0 (¢] 0 ¢] 0 0

(¢] o (o] 0 0 ¢ 0 0 0 (4] [¢] [s] 0 (o] 0 4] 0 0

0 0 1] (] 0 0 0 o] [¢] 0 4] 0 ] ¢] o] 0 o] 0

12375 5438 508 354 18675 13081 5351 18432 8710 9640 5697 4560 610 999 452 440 282 32390




Michigan November 2012
General Election
11/6/2012 HILL.SDALE-30

Precinct

1 Adams #1A

2 Adams #1B

3 Adams #1C

4 Adams #1D

5 Allen#1A

& Allen #1B

7 Allen #1C

8 Allen #1D

9 Allen #1E
10 Amboy #1A
11 Amboy #1B
12 Cambria #1A
13 Cambria #1B
14 Cambria #1C

15 Camden #1A

16 Camden #1B

17 Fayette #1A

18 Fayette #18

19 Fayetie #1C
20 Fayette #1D
21 Hillsdale #1A
22 Hilisdale #1B
23 Hillsdale #1C
24 Jefferson #1A
25 Jefferson #1B
26 Jefferson#1C
27 Litchfield #1A
28 Litchfield #1B
29 Litehfield #1C
30 Moscow #1A

31 Moscow #18

32 Moscow #1C

33 Pittsford #1A
34 Pittsford #1B

35 Ransom #1A
368 Ransom #1B

37 Ransom #1C
38 Reading

39 Scipio #1A

40 Scipio #1B

41 Somerset #1A
42 Somerset #1B
43 Somerset #1C
44 Somerset #1D
45 Somerset #2A
46 Somerset #2B
47 Somerset #2C
48 Somerset #20
48 Wheatland #1A
50 Wheatland #1B
51 Wheatland #1C
52 Wheatland #1D
53 Woodbridge #1A
54 Woodbridge #1B
55 Wocedbridge #1C
56 Wright #1A

57 Wright #18

58 Wright #1C

58 City of Hillsdale #1
60 City of Hillsdale #2
61 City of Hillsdale #3
62 City of Hillsdale #4
63 City of Litchfietd
64 City of Reading
65 Algansee

66 Butler

67 California #1A
68 California #18
69 Homer

70 Liberty

71 Pulaski #1A

72 Pulaski #1B

73 Medina

Totals
Registered Voters

% of Voter Turnout

Official Results

Member of the University of Michigan Board of Regents

Member of the Michigan State University Board of Trustees

2 posilions 2 positions
Dan Robert Mark Shauna Ryder James Lewis Gregory Scott Joe Gerald T. Eric Nikki Melanie Jeff Joel Brian Michael H. Bill Stephen J. Lioyd
Horning Steele Bernstein Diggs Hudler Stempfle Sanger Van Sickie Borregard Mattson Foster Sakwa Ferguson Mosallam Miller Mohr Il Young Clarke
Republican Republican Democrat Demacrat Libertarian Libertarian U.S. Taxpayers  U.S. Taxpayers Green Natural Law TOTALS Republican Republican Democrat Democrat Libertarian U.S. Taxpayers  U.S. Taxpayers Green TOTALS
609 606 322 265 30 28 31 25 20 27 1963 658 601 304 247 48 35 29 22 1944
0 1} 0 0 0 0 o] o] 0 [¢] o] (0] o] 0 o] 0 0 0 0 o]
0 [¢] 0 ] 0 0 o] 0 0 1] 0 0 0 (¢ 4] o 0 0 o 0
o] 0 0 [¢] 0 0 (o] 0 o o 0 0 0 0 0 [¢] (o] o] 1] 0
355 358 195 172 18 12 25 16 15 20 1187 383 343 193 158 26 26 24 17 1170
[¢] 0 0 4 0 0 c 0 0 0 o] O 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
0 8] 0 s} ¢ [¢] o} 0 0 o o] ¢ 0 o] 0 0 v} 0 o o
0 [+ 0 g (o] ¢] 0 ¢ (4] (4] 0 s} [¢] (¢} 0 0 0 0 [¢] o]
0 0 0 [¢] ¢] (¢] 0 c 4] 0 o] (] ) o] 4] o 0 ¢] o] 0
277 283 144 126 14 14 14 8 4 7 891 302 277 141 118 18 15 10 7 888
0 o a 0 o] 0 (o] 0 o] (¢} 0 0 0 4] o] (¢} 0 ¢ o} 0
558 553 296 258 18 17 45 28 15 21 1809 580 530 297 246 34 36 38 28 1789
0 [t} 0 ] 0 o (] ¢ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 g 0 o] 0
4] ] 0 o 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 (¢} 0 0 0 0 o 0 (o} 0
302 296 144 124 12 15 30 17 11 18 969 320 277 142 113 24 30 24 19 949
o] 0 (o] 0 0 ¢ 0 (¢ 4] 0 o] 0 (] ¢ 0 0 [o] {¢] 0 0
671 707 402 356 25 25 38 32 14 22 2292 749 658 407 321 44 39 33 26 2277
0 0 0 (] 0 (¢] 0 0 0 (¢] 0 0 0 o] (0] 4} 0 o ) 0
0 0 Q 0 1] [¢] ¢ 0 o] o) 0 0 0 0 0 (1} (] 0 0 o]
0 0 o] 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 o} [¢] 0 o 0 0 0 0 o (]
572 576 267 242 36 21 25 22 14 20 1795 619 567 252 223 44 33 21 17 1776
0 o 0 0 0 0 (o] 0 0 0 0 [¢] 0 0 0 0 o] 0 0 0
0 o 0 o o o} [¢] 0 0 o] ¢] v} c 0 [¢] o o 0 0
587 584 383 318 45 28 30 22 28 31 2056 643 569 359 287 58 58 39 28 2041
0 0 0 ¢ o] o 0 (o] 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 [ 0 0 o] 0
0 0 0 Q 0 o o 8] [ (o} 0 o 0 0 0 0 1} 0 [ o]
247 241 130 109 S 7 13 10 3 7 775 257 230 134 105 12 17 17 8 780
a [¢] 0 [¢] 0 4] 0 0 [¢] (1} 0 4] 0 0 0 ¢ 0 0o 0 0
0 0 [4 0 0 0 0 Q 0 0 o] ] (4] 0 0 0 0 0 0 o]
239 241 204 167 14 10 17 17 16 21 946 270 232 185 145 20 30 27 19 938
0 ¢} 0 0 0 [ o] 0 0 o] Q (o} 0 [¢] 0 [¢] o (] (o} ¢}
0 ] 0 [¢] 0 o 0 [ 0 o] 0 0 0 0 (¢] 0 (¢] [¢} 0 o]
399 421 217 192 9 11 23 20 13 14 1319 425 396 203 179 18 26 30 22 1299
0 [¢} 0 0 0 Q [t} (o] (¢] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] 0 0
200 214 93 86 8 4 11 10 8 6 640 21§ 194 99 78 14 10 14 7 631
4] 0 0 (¢} 0 g o} 0 0 0 0 o] o} 0 0 a 0 [} 0 0
o 0 o] [¢] o 0 0 0 0 0 [¢] 0 (o] o] [¢] (o] [¢] 0 0 0
384 393 257 231 20 13 20 17 9 16 1360 408 371 266 218 27 27 19 19 1355
359 356 202 179 20 19 21 17 14 16 1203 383 350 196 160 26 24 20 13 1172
0 0 0 Q o} 0 0 [ 0 3] 0 0 0 a 0 0 0 [¢] (o] o]
505 499 432 370 20 17 26 24 13 15 1921 553 496 396 362 28 28 24 19 1906
4] o] 0 0 0 ¢ 0 t] 0 0 0 0 (¢} [¢] 0 0 0 (o] 0 0
0 0 0 ¢ o (¢] 0 0 0 0 0 [¢] (o] o 0 (o] o (¢] 0 0
[} [¢} 0 o] 0 a 0 0 0 0 [o] (¢] o} o 0 [¢] 0 0 0 0
573 551 452 389 34 26 25 25 15 18 2108 605 537 424 363 49 31 26 19 2054
o 0 o 0 ] 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] 0 [¢] 0 0
0] 0 o] 0 0 [¢] o [¢] 0 o 0 0 0 0 (0] 4] 0 [ 0 0
1] o (0] 0 0 (] 0 0] (] o 1] 0 0 o] (¢] 0 ¢ [¢] (o] [¢]
322 321 181 159 15 [ 19 17 10 16 1066 334 313 174 149 22 25 22 16 1055
0 0 0 0 o o o 0 a 0 ¢} o [¢] (¢} [0} (] 0 0 o] 0
1] 2] 0 e 0 (o] [¢] 0 0 0 0 (¢} 0 (] o} 0 0 0 0 0
o] o 0 (o] 4 1] 0 o 0 (¢} 4 (1] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
237 235 100 88 7 8 17 11 7 10 720 252 229 103 80 15 15 17 10 721
[+] (¢} 0 0 0 0 [ ¢ 0 ¢} 0 4] 0 0 0 ¢} 4] ¢ 0 o]
(o] 0 [ 0 0 o o} ¢] 0 [ 0 ¢] Q [ o 0 (o] 0 0 0
355 352 180 165 21 17 24 20 12 19 1175 387 341 183 148 29 27 18 19 1152
v} 0 (¢] 4] ¢] 0 0 0 0 0 0 1} 0 c 8] 0 0 0 0 0
0 o 0 o 0 G 1] 0 0 0 9} 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [o] 0
287 285 161 158 16 i1 19 11 10 9 968 312 283 158 146 21 23 13 7 964
216 213 144 119 1" 10 6 5 8 10 742 243 202 126 118 16 13 12 11 741
367 357 250 225 22 22 24 14 18 17 1316 388 352 253 200 31 25 23 23 1285
341 330 265 223 22 26 17 18 18 15 1275 372 324 263 214 35 28 23 25 1284
233 238 176 167 7 5 13 6 8 10 863 255 227 183 147 17 13 13 6 861
122 134 130 120 6 10 9 12 4 17 564 151 115 140 09 15 13 12 10 555
(¢] 0 ] [ 0 ] 0 0 o] 0 o] 0 o] 0 0 o 0 o] o] 0
(o} 0 [¢] ¢ 0 (¢} o] 0 0 [¢] 0 0 (o} 0 o] 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 [¢] o] [t} 0 0 4] o 0 o [o] 0 0 0 (o] 0 0 0
0 o 0 (¢] Q 0 o 0 (o} 4 0 [¢] o] [ o (] 0 o 0 0]
0 ¢ 0 4 ] 0 0 g (4] o] 0 (] 0 0 ] 0 0 [¢] 0 o]
[o] [¢] [} 0 o o] [¢] (] [1} 0 0 0 0 1] 0 0 0 o 0 0
0 [¢] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [t} 0 0 0 0 0 o] (o] 0
o] [t} (o] 0 0 o] 0 0 o] 0 o] 0 0 0 [¢] 0 [ [¢] o 0
0 0- 0 o] 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 0 4] o 0 ¢ 0 0 0 0
9318 9344 5737 5009 459 382 542 424 307 402 31924 10064 9014 5892 4624 691 647 548 417 31597




Michigan November 2012

General Election

11/6/2012 HILLSDALE-30

er

Precinct

1 Adams #1A

2 Adams #1B

3 Adams #1C

4 Adams #1D

5 Allen #1A

6 Allen #18

7 Allen #1C

8 Allen #1D

9 Allen #1E

10 Amboy #1A

11 Amboy #1B

12 Cambria #1A
13 Cambria #1B
14 Cambria #1C
15 Camden #1A
16 Camden #18
17 Fayette #1A

18 Fayetle #1B

19 Fayette #1C
20 Fayette #1D

21 Hillsdale #1A
22 Hillscale #1B
23 Hillsdale #1C
24 Jefferson #1A
25 Jefferson #1B
26 Jefferson #1C
27 Litehfield #1A
28 Litchfield #18
29 Litchfield #1C
30 Moscow #1A

31 Moscow #1B
32 Moscow #1C
33 Pittsford #1A
34 Pittsford #1B
35 Ransom #1A
38 Ransom #1B
37 Ransom #1C
38 Reading

38 Scipio #1A

40 Scipio #1B

41 Somerset #1A
42 Somerset #1B
43 Somerset #1C
44 Somerset #1D
45 Somerset #2A
46 Somerset #28
47 Somerset #2C
48 Somerset #20
49 Wheatland #1A
50 Wheatland #18
51 Wheatland #1C
52 Wheatland #10
53 Woodbridge #14
54 Woodbridge #18
55 Woodbridge #1C
56 Wright #1A

57 Wright #1B

58 Wright #1C

59 City of Hillsdale #1
60 City of Rillsdale #2
61 City of Hillsdale #3
62 City of Hillsdale #4

63 City of Litchfield
64 City of Reading
65 Algansee

66 Butler

67 California #1A
68 California #1B
69 Homer

70 Liberty

71 Pulaski #1A
72 Pulaski #1B

73 Medina

Totals

Registered Voters

% of Voter Turnout

Official Results

Member of the Wayne State University Board of Governors

2 positions
Michael J. Satish B. Sandra Hughes Kim Robert Marc J. Margaret Latham
Busuito Jasti O'Brien Trent Gale Sosnowski Guttshall Redding
Republican Republican Democrat Democrat U.S. Taxpayers U.S. Taxpayers Green Green TOTALS
622 561 325 268 52 33 27 21 1909
0 0 0 (4] 4] 0 o 0 0
0 o] 0 [ o 0 [¢] 0 0
¢] 0 o] [ (¢] [¢] 0 o] 0
360 320 215 163 24 16 23 18 1139
[¢] 0. 0 [s] 0 0 [¢] [¢] 0
(o] 0 [¢] 0 0 0 0 (] 0
0 0 (o] 0 [¢] 0 o] [¢] 0
o 0 [¢] [o] (¢] 0 (t] 0 0
292 265 146 128 14 12 12 3 872
0 o o] [¢] 4] [¢] 1] 0 [¢]
564 506 294 262 44 29 30 25 1754
0 o] (o] 0 0 4] 3] 0] o}
(¢] 1] 0 o] 0 o [¢] 1] 0
298 255 158 117 30 19 20 10 807
0 1] ¢ 0 0 0 1] o] 0
712 617 427 340 48 34 33 16 2227
0 0 ¢ ¢] 0 0 0 o] 0
(¢} 0 0 o] 4] o] D o 0
o] (o] 0 o] (0] 0 0 o] o]
587 531 281 226 31 27 27 15 1725
0 0 2] o 0 0 o] 0 0
0 (4 [¢] [o] 0 0 (¢] 0 0
601 548 384 315 58 34 29 22 1991
(¢ 0 (o] [¢] o] 0 0 0 o]
(o] 0 [ 0 0 0 0 (o] 0
240 221 131 114 21 11 12 4 754
a [¢] 0 (o] 0 0 o] 3] 0
0 0 0 ¢] o o] o (o] 0
244 219 20 167 21 21 23 17 913
0 [v] [+] 0 0 0 o 0 [0}
0 o] (5] 0 0 0 0 e 0
421 369 217 194 32 19 13 15 1280
0 0 o] (¢} 0 0 0 0 0
201 185 98 79 20 12 12 7 614
¢] [ 2] Q o] 0 (¢ 0 0
0 0 0 o] o a (o] 0 ]
382 351 279 231 29 14 18 17 1321
362 322 210 173 32 17 17 8 1141
0 o] [¢] 0 o] 0 0 (4] o]
514 474 404 377 40 33 23 11 1876
o 0 ¢ ¢ 0 [ (¢ 0 o]
0 0 (¢ 0 ¢ 0 o] [¢] [
[¢] 0 0 a (o} (¢} a ¢ 0
579 498 447 394 38 21 28 16 2021
4] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o}
0 [¢] [+] 0 0 [¢] 0 0 0
o] 0 [¢] 0 [¢] (0] [¢] 0 [¢]
337 289 185 154 22 21 14 11 1033
0 0 [ 0 ] (o] 0 c 0
0 0 o (o] a a 0 (¢} 1]
0 0 1] a (1] 0 0 0 [¢]
235 225 112 91 16 9 10 9 707
0 0 0 0 0 0 (] [ o]
[¢ o 0 0 0 0] 4] [¢] 0
360 319 196 174 33 15 20 14 1131
(] (] [¢] (¢ 0 (8] e (o) 0
0 0 ¢ o] (o] 0 a 0 0
305 276 165 148 15 10 16 7 941
224 193 135 125 17 12 11 10 727
370 333 270 217 27 17 19 17 1270
345 307 267 241 29 28 25 19 1261
238 205 196 156 16 10 9 8 838
130 112 146 112 16 8 14 8 546
(o} 0 ¢ o} (¢} 8] 0 0 o}
a 0 o (o] 0 0 0 o] ¢]
0 0 (¢} [¢] 0 0 0 [+] 0
0 0 0 a 0 0 4] o] 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 [ 0 0
0 0 0 0 o] (¢] ¢} 0 0
[¢] 0 0 0 0 0] 1] [ 0
0 o] 0 0 ¢] 0 0 (¢} 0
[ 0 0 0 8] 0 [o] [ 0
9523 8501 5889 4966 725 482 484 328 30898




Michigan November 2012
General Election
11/6/2012 HILLSDALE-30

Precinct

1 Adams #1A

2 Adams #1B

3 Adams #1C

4 Adams #1D

5 Allen #1A

6 Allen #1B

7 Allen#1C

8 Allen #1D

9 Allen #1E

10 Amboy #1A

11 Ambhoy #1B

12 Cambria #1A

13 Cambria #1B

14 Cambria #1C

15 Camden #1A

16 Camden #1B

17 Fayetie #1A

18 Fayette #1B

19 Fayette #1C
20 Fayette #1D
21 Hillsdale #1A
22 Hilisdale #18
23 Hillsdale #1C
24 Jefferson #1A
25 Jefferson #18
26 Jeffersan #1C
27 Lichfield #1A
28 Litchfield #1B
29 Litchfield #1C
30 Moscow #1A

31 Moscow #1B

32 Moscow #1C

33 Pittsford #1A

34 Pittsford #18
35 Ransom #1A
36 Ransom #1B

37 Ransom#1C
38 Reading

39 Scipio #1A

40 Scipio #1B

41 Somerset #1A
42 Somerset #1B
43 Somerset #1C
44 Somerset #1D
45 Somersel #2A
46 Somerset #2B
47 Somerset #2C
48 Somerset #20
49 Wheatland #1A
50 Wheatland #1B
51 Wheatland #1C
52 Wheatland #1D
53 Woodbridge #1A
54 Woodbridge #1B
55 Woodbridge #1C
56 Wright #1A

57 Wright #18

58 Wright #1C

59 City of Hillsdale #1
60 City of Hillsdale #2
61 City of Hillsdale #3
62 City of Hillsdale #4
63 City of Litchfield
64 City of Reading
65 Algansee

66 Butler

67 California #1A
68 Calfornia #18
69 Homer

70 Liberty

71 Pulaski #1A

72 Pulaski #18

73 Medina

Totals

0200001A
02000018
0200001C
02000010
0400001A
0400001B
0400001C
04000010
0400001E
0600001A
06000018
0800001A
0800001B
0800001C
1000001A
10000018
1200001A
1200001B
1200001C
1200001D
1400001A
14000018
1400001C
1600001A
16000018
1600001C
1800001A
18000018
1800001C
2000001A
2000001B
2000001C
2200001A
22000018
2400001A
24000018
2400001C
2600001
2800001A
28000018
3000001A
3000001B
3000001C
3000001D
3000002A
30000028
3000002C
30000020
3200001A
32000018
3200001C
3200001D
3400001A
34000018
3400001C
3600001A
3600001B
3600001C
5201001
5202001
5203001
5204001
5400001
5600001
1100001
1300001
1500001A
15000018
1700001
1200001
2100001A
21000018
2300001

Official Results

Justice of the Supreme Court Justice of the Supreme Court Judge of the Court of Appeals Judge of the Probate Court
INCUMBENT - PARTIAL TERM ENDING 01/01/2015 1st District Hillsdale County
2 positions 1 position 2 positions 1 position
Doug Connie Marie Stephen Bridget Mary Kerry L. Colleen Bob Mindy Shelia Brian Kirsten Frank Michael Michelle Valerie R.
Dern Kelley Markman McCormack Morgan O'Brien Roddis Barry Johnson Zahra Kelly Riordan Bianchi White
TOTALS TOTALS TOTALS TOTALS
79 240 472 202 50 435 61 1539 112 199 536 847 628 515 1143 508 498 1006
0 (¢} 0 o 0 2] 0 0 ¢} [s] 0 o] o] 0 0 ¢] 0 o}
o ] o 0 ] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (i 0 0
(3] 0 [+] o] 0 0 0 0 o] 0 o] 0 0 0 0 0 o] 0
60 156 269 131 38 239 25 918 54 144 321 519 398 300 698 256 329 585
0 s [} 0 0 o o] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 s} 0
0] 0 o 0 o} 4] (o] [o] o] o (¢} o] 0 g 0 o] o] o}
¢} ¢ 0 0 o] (¢} (4] 0 (o] 0 0 0 o] (¢} 0 o 4] 0
0 0 o 0 0 (4} o o [4] 0 0 0 o (¢} 0 0 0 o]
22 137 200 87 26 154 16 642 56 69 230 355 252 201 453 208 171 379
0 0 ) 0 0 o o 0 0 o ) 0 0 0 0 0 o 0
60 169 509 219 57 426 39 1479 122 181 523 826 599 479 1078 531 411 942
0 o o o o 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 o 0 0 o ) 0
o 0 0 0 (¢} 0 0 0 0 [}] (o] 0 (¢} ¢ o} [s] 0 0
43 86 201 146 42 211 25 754 50 137 249 436 315 237 552 302 200 502
) o o o 0 o o 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 o o 0
66 261 489 243 221 596 57 1933 135 227 702 1064 823 643 1466 569 639 1208
[o} 0 0 0 0 [0} ¢} 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0} 0
[¢] 0] 0 0 0 2] a 0 0 o] 0] ¢} 0 0 4] O (¢} o]
[0 a 0 g 0 1 g 0 o] 0 o] ] it e} [0} o] 0 o}
62 211 427 210 45 473 59 1487 99 213 496 808 594 468 1062 476 481 957
0 o] 4] o 0 [+] (¢] 0 0 0 (0] 0 [¢] [¢) 0 ] (4] 0
0 0 4] 0 4] 0 5] 0 0 0 ] 0 0 0 0 1} o} 0
95 299 432 243 70 482 69 1690 104 292 532 928 686 518 1204 559 530 1089
0 0 ¢} 0 0 o] ¢] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] 0 0
0 1} ¢} 0 0 o} o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1} 0 0
33 100 184 75 22 155 19 588 41 81 204 326 245 179 424 163 205 368
4] o} (¢} 0 (4} G O 0 o 0 0 0 o] [s] 0 g [+] 0
0 0 1} [¢} 0 0 o] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [t} [ 0
37 179 241 120 41 188 22 828 66 142 246 454 338 248 584 223 277 500
0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 ) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0
o ¢} 0 o 0 o e 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] O o}
40 126 347 161 45 298 36 1053 52 168 361 581 431 351 782 307 288 595
0 0 4] 0 0 O [¢] 0 [s] o] 0 0 0 0 0 ¢ [s] 0
19 58 130 a3 37 153 20 510 45 65 173 283 205 164 369 155 145 300
0 [¢] ¢} ¢} 0 (4] o} 0 o} 0 4] Q o] (¢} 0 [¢) ] 0
2] 0 Cc 0 o 0 4] 0 0 4] ¢} 0 [¢] 0 0 0 4] o
40 194 290 186 69 347 44 1170 69 206 356 631 453 347 800 361 313 674
51 152 269 139 33 306 50 1000 56 165 323 544 384 296 680 285 319 604
o 0 g [¢] 0 o ] 0 4] 0 0 ¢} 0 0 o} o o 0
82 277 366 272 61 365 68 1491 108 236 467 811 586 460 1046 435 348 783
v} 0 0 0 0 0 ] o} 4] (4] 0 o (4] (o} 0 (¢} o 0
o ¢ (2] 0 0 [} 0 0 s} 0 o] o} 0 0 o} 0 1] 0
0 o} ¢} a o e} 0 0 o 0 e} 0 ¢] 0 o} o a 0
111 307 466 287 54 402 42 1669 107 259 533 899 651 546 1197 391 422 813
0 o [e] 0 0 0 o) Q 0 o 0 0 0 0 [0} 0 0 0
4] 0 [¢] 0 a (o] O 0 <] 0 0 0 a (¢} 0 o (1] o}
(4] 0 0 (¢} 0 1] ¢} 0 4] 0 0 0 0 ¢ 0 (1} 0 o}
29 178 296 126 38 214 21 902 37 161 285 483 350 306 656 231 239 470
0 [¢] 0 0 4] [ o o} o] 0 0 0 0 a 0 0 [¢] 0
¢ [¢] 0 Q (¢} 0 0 0 o} 0 0 0 0] 0 o} o [¢] 0
g 3] [¢] o} 0 4] 0 0 0 o} 0 0 0 0 0 o] a 0
18 59 180 87 25 167 13 549 57 59 193 309 223 160 383 196 161 357
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o} 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 o] (o} ¢} (s} 0 0 0 o] 0 0 0 o] 0 0 0 0 0
44 104 238 164 62 286 31 929 92 120 290 502 385 288 673 271 260 531
o 0 0 0 0 ) o 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 o o 0
0 0 0 (¢] 0 Lt] ¢} 0 o} 0 ¢} 0 (o} 0 0 0 (e} 0
42 107 257 93 25 233 10 767 50 94 281 425 281 231 512 271 220 491
i1 112 207 99 12 161 19 621 21 118 221 360 253 203 456 217 180 397
27 142 327 187 48 297 24 1052 91 138 358 587 432 311 743 364 338 702
40 140 267 214 58 304 38 1061 80 180 324 584 439 326 765 353 337 690
31 101 178 107 72 197 16 702 43 124 219 386 303 214 517 184 240 424
22 76 127 89 21 136 13 484 36 72 157 265 215 152 367 160 154 314
0 0 [} 0 0 o] 0 0 0 o} 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 o} 0 o 0 [¢] 0 0 0 o} o o] ¢] 1} o] 0
0 0 0 0 0 4} 0 0 0 o} 0 (o} 0 o} 0 0 ¢ o
[4] a 0 0 Q (o} 0 o 0 [s] [o] 0 0o (o} O 4] ] 0
0 o] 0 0 ¢} o] G 0 0 g 0 0 [0} (¢} 0 (o] (¢} o}
4] 0 0 0 0 0 4] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] o] 0 0
0 o] (4] 0 0 ] [¢] 0 025 o] (v} 0 o 0 o} o} 0 o
o] [¢] 8] 0 0 0 c 0 0 c 0 o] ¢] 0 0 o} O o}
¢} (¢} a (¢} (] 0 o] 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 o 0]
1164 3971 7369 3980 1272 7225 837 25818 1783 3850 8580 14213 10469 8141 18610 7976 7705 15681




Michigan November 2012

General Election
11/6/2012 HILLSDALE-30

Precinct

1 Adams #1A

2 Adams #1B

3 Adams #1C

4 Adams #1D

5 Allen #1A

6 Allen #1B

7 Allen #1C

8 Allen #1D

9 Allen #1E

10 Amboy #1A
11 Amboy #1B
12 Cambria #1A
13 Cambria #18

14 Cambria #1C
15 Camden #1A
16 Camden #1B

17 Fayette #1A

18 Fayette #18

19 Fayette #1C
20 Fayette #1D
21 Hillsdale #1A
22 Hillsdale #18
23 Hillsdate #1C
24 lefferson #1A
25 Jefferson #18
26 Jefferson #1C
27 Litchiield #1A
28 Litchfield #1B
29 Litchfietld #1C
30 Moscow #1A

31 Moscow #1B

32 Moscow #1C

33 Pittsford #1A
34 Pittsford #1B
35 Ransom #1A
36 Ransom #1B
37 Ransom #1C
38 Reading

39 Scipio #1A

40 Scipio #1B

41 Somerset #1A
42 Somerset #1B
43 Somerset #1C
44 Somerset #10
45 Somerset #2A
46 Somerset #2B
47 Somerset #2C
48 Somerset #2D
49 Wheatland #1A
50 Wheatland #1B
51 Wheatland #1C
52 Wheatland #1D
53 Wocdbridge #1A
54 Woodbridge #1B
55 Woodbridge #1C
56 Wright #1A

57 Wright #1B

58 Wright #1C

59 City of Hillsdale #1
80 City of Hillsdale #2
61 City of Hillsdale #3
62 City of Hillsdale #4
63 City of Litchfield
64 City of Reading
65 Algansee

66 Butler

67 California #1A
68 California #18
6¢ Homer

70 Liberty

71 Pulaski #1A

72 Pulaski #18

73 Medina

Totals

0200001A
0200001B
0200001C
0200001D
0400001A
0400001B
0400001C
04000010
0400001E
0600001A
06000018
0800001A
0800001B
0800001C
1000001A
1000001B
1200001A
12000018
1200001C
1200001D
1400001 A
14000018
1400001C
1600001A
16000018
1600001C
1800001A
18000018
1800001C
2000001A
20000018
2000001C
2200001A
22000018
2400001A
2400001B
2400001C
2600001

2800001A
28000018
3000001A
30000018
3000001C
30000010
3000002A
30000028
3000002C
30000020
3200001A
32000018
3200001C
32000010
3400001A
3400001B
3400001C
3600001A
36000018
3600001C
5201001

5202001

5203001

5204001

5400001

5600001

1100001

1300001

1500001A
15000018
1700001

1900001

2100001A
21000018
2300001

Official Results

Prosecuting Attorney Sheriff Clerk Treasurer Register of Deeds Road Commissioner Drain Commissioner Surveyor
1 position 1 position 1 position 1 position 1 position 1 position 1 position 1 position
Neal A. Staniey W, Jon-Paul Marney Gary A. Bambi L. Michael Bill Monte Michael
Brady Burchardt Rutan (W) Kast Leininger Somerlott Parney Word Rimer Lodzinski
Republican Republican {None) Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican
929 950 9 936 917 925 921 767 214 872

o o} [¢] [ 4] o] [¢] ¢} (o} 0

[¢] o 4] ¢} ¢} 0 0 4] o 0

o [¢] ¢} 0 g 0 o 0 0 0
508 531 2 534 526 522 526 443 118 498

0 0 6] 0 0 0 0 o] 0 ¢}

0 [$] 0 ] [} 4] [¢] [¢] ] o}

4] 0 0 0 0 0 [¢] o 3} 0

O o] 0 ¢} 0 0 4] ¢} ¢} 0
364 363 0 363 360 360 355 342 61 343

o o] 0 0 g 0 0 0 0 0
833 837 23 846 827 820 832 734 168 794

0 0 0 Q0 Q 0 0 o] 0 Q

0 0 o] 0 0 0 o] 4] 4] 0
442 437 10 482 444 446 440 436 92 427

0 0 0 0 0 0 o] 0 8] o}

1093 1116 7 1088 1066 1053 1065 898 208 1002

0 o 0 ¢} 4] 0 [¢] 0 0 o

4] 0 0 4] ¢} 4} 0 o] 0 0

Q o} 4] 0 ¢ 0 0 o] 0 0
844 847 17 846 821 817 838 703 161 786

o 0 0 0 ] 0 0 ¢} o o]

o} 0 0 o] 4] 0 o} o s} 0
959 977 13 942 924 919 922 803 202 882

0 o] 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0

0 0 0 ¢ 0 0 o} 0 0 v}
354 352 2 350 348 342 334 282 77 330

g o} o} 0 0 0 [+ ¢} a 0

4] Q 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
431 431 9 448 430 422 410 341 119 392

0 0 0 o] 0 o} ¢} 0 0 [0}

3] 2] [¢] o] ¢} 0 0 0 o 0
622 633 3 613 609 580 599 502 133 579

0 o} 0 o g 0 [o] o 0 o]
283 287 4 288 28t 288 281 248 4l 284

0 0 ¢} o] 0 0 (¢ [+ 0 0

0 ] ¢} 0 0 0 o [¢] 0 [}
531 595 1 575 547 554 570 504 133 541
526 544 3 521 511 517 517 439 119 493

o 0 ] o (¢} o} o} o o} 0
716 737 1 752 718 719 698 581 218 688

4] o} o] 0 0 0 o] ¢} 0 o}

0 o e} 0 0 4] (o} [ 0 0

0 0 0 0 ] 0 0 0 0 0
867 833 0 861 845 B41 823 671 251 813

0 0 0 ¢} 0 o} 0 o o] 0

1] s} g ¢} o] 0 0 a o} 0

o] 0] 0 o} o} 0 0 0 8] ¢]
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0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0

[} Q ] 0 4] o] 0 0 4] 0

a 0 0 [} o] 0 0 0 o o]
329 337 4 330 327 327 321 307 48 308

0 0 0 o} 0 0 0 0 0 D

0 o] ¢l 0 o} 0 0 ¢ 0 0
541 553 3 550 528 531 536 449 134 512

o] Q 0 0 0 0 0 0 4] o]

0 0 0 [} 0 0 0 0 o [0}
440 438 5 432 420 414 429 357 78 403
348 253 6 335 330 323 324 250 91 308
597 595 0 583 558 567 572 464 133 543
586 592 8 582 561 564 572 438 167 837
360 377 4 361 358 356 354 289 87 351
281 260 8 262 254 248 253 204 70 238

0 0 0 0 0 o 0 o ¢} 0

(] 0 0 0 0 4} 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 o] 0 0 0 0 0

a 0 o} ¢ 0 0 o} ¢} 0 0

4] 0 0 0 0 o] o 0 4] 0
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14299 14413 152 14331 13967 13921 13946 11822 327% 13367




Michigan November 2012
General Election
11/6/2012 HILLSDALE-30

Precinct

1 Adams #1A

2 Adams #1B

3 Adams #1C

4 Adams #1D

5 Allen #1A

6 Allen #1B

7 Alien #1C

8 Allen #1D

9 Allen #1E
10 Amboy #1A

11 Amboy #18
12 Cambria #1A

13 Cambria #1B

14 Cambria #1C

15 Camden #1A

16 Camden #18

17 Fayette #1A

18 Fayette #1B

19 Fayette #1C
20 Fayette #1D
21 Hillsdale #1A
22 Hillsdale #1B
23 Hillsdale #1C
24 Jefferson #1A
25 lefferson #18
26 Jefferson #1C
27 Litchfield #1A
28 Litchfield #1B
29 Litchfieid #1C
30 Moscow #1A

31 Moscow #18

32 Moscow #1C

33 Pittsford #1A
34 Pittsford #18

35 Ransom #1A
38 Ransom #18B
37 Ransom #1C
38 Reading

39 Scipio #1A

40 Scipio #18

41 Somerset #1A
42 Somerset #18
43 Somerset #1C
44 Somerset #1D
45 Somerset #2A
46 Somerset #2B
47 Somerset #2C
48 Somerset #2D
49 Wheatland #1A
50 Wheattand #1B
51 Wheatland #1C
52 Wheatland #1D
53 Woodbridge #1A
54 Woodbridge #18
55 Woodbridge #1C
56 Wright #1A

57 Wright #18

58 Wright #1C

59 City of Hillsdale #1
60 City of Hillsdale #2
61 City of Hillsdale #3
62 City of Hillsdale #4
63 City of Litchfield
&4 City of Reading
65 Algansee

66 Butler

67 California #1A
58 California #1B
69 Homer

70 Liberty

71 Putaski #1A

72 Pulaski #1B

73 Medina

Totals

County Commissioner

County Commissioner

Official Results

County Commissioner

County Commissioner

County Commissioner

1st District 2nd District 3rd District 4th District 5th District
1 position 1 position 1 position 1 position 1 posttion
Parke Andy Mark E. James Benjamin Brad Carmon L. John
Hayes Welden Wiley Galloway Benzing Kaiser Burtka
Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican
1] ¢ 0 0 636 29 0
0 1} 0 0 4] 0 o]
0 0 [¢] 0 0 [¢] 2]
0 1] G [ 0 0 o]
0 0 383 172 0 (s} 0
[¢] 0 0 4] 0 4] [J
4] 0 0 a 0 3] [¢]
¢ 0 0 o] [¢] 0 0
] 0 0 o] o] 1] o]
0 0 0 0 309 100 0
0 o 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 624 294 0 0 4]
0 0 a 4] o] 0 a
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 307 188 0 ] o]
o} 0 0 o] ¢ ¢} o}
0 1043 0 (¢} 0 0 0
¢ ¢ 0 [¢] 0 0 o
(¢] [¢] 0 0 0 o] 4]
¢] ] 4] 0 0 0 ]
531 0 ¢ 3} 0 ¢} 0
0 0 ] [ [¢] o] 0
0 0 Q 0 228 83 0
o] 0 0 [ 714 328 Q
0 0 0 o] o} 0 0
o 0 0 o} 0 0 0
0 337 0 a 0 o] 0
0 0] o] 0 a o} 4]
0 ¢} Le] 3} 0 0 0
[} 422 0 0 8] 0 (1]
1] 0 [¢] 0 [¢] 0 4]
0 0 0 o] 0 0 ¢}
0 0 0 o] o} 0 573
0 0 0 o 0 [o] 0
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0 [ 0 0 0 o 0
0 ¢ [¢] 0 0 o] ¢}
o ¢} 410 252 ¢} 0 0
0 519 (o} 0 Q 3] 0
o} 0 0 0 ¢} o} ¢}
0 0 o} o 0 8] 698
0 o] 0 o 0 0 0
0 3] 0 0 ] o 0
0 a o] 0 o] o} ¢}
(¢} 0 8] 4] ¢ 0 824
0 o] [o] 0 (] 0 0
[¢] 0 ] 0 0 o] 0
o] 0 o] [ 0 o 0
¢} 0 o] ¢} 0 0 443
0 0 0 0 [ 0 4]
0 o] 0 4] 0 o (]
0 ¢ 0 [ [¢] 0 0
0 ¢ [¢] Y 268 85 0
¢] o] [¢] 4] 0 [ 0
0 0 0 4] 0 o} 0
Q 0 0 ¢} 0 0 507
(¢} 0 0 0 [0} 0 [o}
0 0 0 0 [¢] 0 0
422 o 0 0 0 0 0
330 ¢ o 0 [¢] ] 0
556 [ 0 0 o 0 0
564 o} o 0 0 0 ¢}
0 357 (] o] 0 o] 1]
o] 0 155 141 0 o} ¢]
[¢] 0 0 0 [¢] 0 o]
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
o] 0 0 0 ¢ [o] 0
0 o] 0 0 (¢ Q [
0 ¢ o Q 0 ¢ o]
0 o 0 0 0 (o} 0
0 0 0 o} 0 1] [}
o} 3] 0 3] o] 0 o}
0 0 o) 0 0 0 0
2403 2678 1889 1047 2426 995 3050




Michigan November 2012

General Election
11/6/2012

Precinct

1 Adams #1A

2 Adams #1B

3 Adams #1C

4 Adams #1D

5 Allen #1A

6 Allen #18

7 Allen #1C

8 Allen #1D

g Allen #1E
10 Amboy #1A

11 Amboy #1B

12 Cambria #1A

13 Cambria #1B

14 Cambria #1C

15 Camden #1A
16 Camden #1B

17 Fayette #1A

18 Fayette #1B

19 Fayette #1C
20 Fayette #1D
21 Hillsdale #1A
22 Hillsdale #1B
23 Hillsdale #1C
24 Jefferson #1A
25 Jefferson #1B
26 Jefferson #1C
27 Litchfield #1A
28 Litchfield #1B
29 Litchfield #1C
30 Moscow #1A

31 Moscow #1B

32 Moscow #1C

33 Pittsford #1A

34 Pittsford #1B

35 Ransom #1A

36 Ransom #18

37 Ransom #1C
38 Reading

39 Scipio #1A

40 Scipio #1B

41 Somerset #1A
42 Somerset #18
43 Somerset #1C
44 Somerset #10
45 Somerset #2A
46 Somerset #2B
47 Somerset #2C
48 Somerset #20D
49 Wheatiand #1A
50 Wheatland #1B
51 Wheatland #1C
52 Wheatland #1D
53 Woodbridge #1A
54 Woodbridge #1B
55 Woodbridge #1C
56 Wright #1A

57 Wright #1B

58 Wright #1C

59 City of Hillsdale #1
60 City of Hillsdale #2
61 City of Hillsdale #3
€2 City of Hillsdale #4
63 City of Litchfield
64 City of Reading
65 Algansee

66 Butler

67 California #1A
68 California #18
69 Homer

70 Liberty

71 Pulaski #1A

72 Pulaski #1B

73 Medina

Totals

HILLSDALE-30

0200001A
02000018
0200001C
0200001D
0400001A
04000018
0400001C
0400001D
0400001E
0600001A
0600001B
0BOOO01A
08000018
0800001C
1000001A
10000018
1200001A
1200001B
1200001C
12000010
1400001A
1400001B
1400001C
1600001A
1600001B
1600001C
1800001A
18000018
1800001C
2000001A
20000018
2000001C
2200001A
2200001B
2400001A
2400001B
2400001C
2600001
2800001A
28000018
3000001A
30000018
3000001C
3000001D
3000002A
30000028
3000002C
30000020
3200001A
32000018
3200001C
32000010
3400001A
34000018
3400001C
3600001A
3600001B
3600001C
5201001
5202001
5203001
5204001
5400001
5600001
1100001
1300001
1500001A
1500001B
1700001
1900001
2100001A
21000018
2300001

Supervisor
Adams Township

1 position
Fred
Fowler
Republican

ODDOOOOOODODDOOOOOOOOOOOOODDOOOOOQDOOOOOGOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOODDDOQOOS
o

Clerk
Adams Township
1 position
Beth
Caswell
Republican

985

0
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0
0
0
[¢]
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Q
0
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o
0
0
0
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0
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0
0
0
(¢]
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Treasurer
Adams Township

1 position
Patricia A.
Williams
Republican

OOOOOOOOOOOOOODOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOCQOOOOOOODDOOOOOOODODDOOOOOOODOOOOOOOOOOO%
A

Trustee

Adams Township

Duane
Chase
Republican

OODOOOOOOOOODOOOOODDOQOOOODOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOODOQOOOO%
(o]

2 positions
Larry S.
Mayhew
Republican

823
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c
¢
0
0
0
0
f¢]
C
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Supervisor
Allen Township

1 position
Larry M.
Scholl

Republican

o
OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOODOOQOOOOOOOOOOOOOOQOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOQOOOO%OOOO

Official Results

Clerk
Allen Township

1 position
Linda K.
Huepenbecker
Republican

o
OOOOOOOOOODOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOODOOOOOODOQOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOODO&OOOD
o

Treasurer
Allen Township

1 position
Brenda S.
Sawdey
Republican

=] i~/ N=] [«
OOOOODOOOOOOOOOOOOOOQOOOQOOOOQOOOOOOOOOOOOOOODOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOD§OOOO

Trustee

Allen Township

Kenneth R.
Benge
Republican

Q
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o

2 positions

David
Payn
Republican
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0
o
0
o
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0
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Supervisor
Amboy Township

1 position
Brad
Smith
Repubfican

(=B~ 2 =B = B i o Y o W = T - ]

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOGOOOOOOOOOOODOOOOOOO%
Ll

Clerk
Amboy Township

1 position
Betty
Burkhart
Republican

OOOODOOOOOOOOOOOOOOC)GDO?EOOOOODOOO

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOODOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

Treasurer
Amboy Township

1 position
Sandra
Grasso (WI)
(None)

COO0CO0Q00

o

(=]
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Trustee

Amboy Township

Sam
Brown
Republican

AR e) = (= = & & @ &
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(=]

2 positions
Roger
Pitts
Republican
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Michigan November 2012
General Election
11/6/2012 HILLSDALE-30

Precinct

1 Adams #1A

2 Adams #18

3 Adams #1C

4 Adams #1D

5 Allen #1A

& Allen #1B

7 Allen #1C

8 Allen #1D

9 Allen #1E
10 Amboy #1A
11 Amboy #18
12 Cambria #1A

13 Cambria #18

14 Cambria #1C

15 Camden #1A

16 Camden #1B

17 Fayette #1A

18 Fayetle #1B

19 Fayette #1C
20 Fayette #1D

21 Hillsdale #1A
22 Hillsdale #1B
23 Hillsdale #1C

24 Jefferson #¥1A
25 Jefferson #18B
26 Jefferson #1C
27 Litchfield #1A
28 Litchfield #18
29 Litchfield #1C
30 Moscow #1A

31 Moscow #1B

32 Moscow #1C

33 Pittsford #1A

34 Pitisford #1B

35 Ransom #1A

36 Ransom #1B

37 Ransom #1C

38 Reading

39 Scipio #1A

40 Scipio #1B

41 Somerset #1A
42 Somerset #1B
43 Somerset #1C
44 Somerset #1D
45 Somerset #2A
46 Somersel #2B
47 Somersel #2C
48 Somerset #2D
49 Whealland #1A
50 Wheatland #1B
51 Wheatland #1C
52 Whealland #1D
53 Woodbridge #1A
54 Woodbridge #18
55 Woodbridge #1C
56 Wright #1A

57 Wright #18

58 Wright #1C

59 City of Hillsdale #1
60 City of Hillsdale #2
61 City of Hillsdale #3
62 City of Hillsdale #4
63 City of Litchfield
64 City of Reading
85 Algansee

66 Buller

67 California #1A
68 California #18
69 Homer

70 Liberly

71 Pulaski #1A

72 Pulaski #1B

73 Medina

Totals

Official Results

Supervisor Clerk Treasurer Trustee Supervisor Clerk Treasurer Trustee Supervisor Clerk Treasurer Trustee
Cambria Township Cambria Township Cambria Township Cambria Township Camden Township Camden Township Camden Township Camden Township Fayette Township Fayette Township Fayette Township Fayette Township
1 position 1 position 1 position 2 posilions 1 position 1 position 1 position 2 positions 1 position 1 position 1 position 2 positions
Gary Carol A. Shelley Eric D. Glenn Robert P, Mary Christine Duane G. David Walter Rickie Karen Nancy Janet Alfred C.
Reppert Rosales Neukom Baumgartner Frobel Tiplady Tiplady Ash Carlson Hutchins Drake Champion DuBois Cook DuBois
Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican Republican Democrat Republican Republican Republican Republican Repubtican
(4] ¢ o 0 0 0 c (1] [ 0 (o] (¢] 0 o] 0
0 (o] 1] 0 0 [0} 0 [ 0 0 0 0 [+] o 0
0 [¢] (¢] ¢] (¢] 0 [ (0] 0 [¢] 0 0 0 0 0
0 [¢] 0 0 ] (o] 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 0 (0]
(1] 0 0 0 0 (o] [¢] 0 Q 4] 0 0 0 (o] (1]
[¢] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (¢} [¢] ¢} 0 0 [¢] 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [+] Q 0 [¢] (o] 0 [¢] (o]
o] 0 0 0 [¢] 0 0 (o] (1] 0 (o] 0 0 o] 0
0 (¢} 0 ] 0 0 (¢ 0 0 0 o 0 0 2] 0
0 [¢] 0 [] 0 0 0 a 0 0 0 0 o] 0 o]
0 0 0 0 g 0 0 ¢] 4] (o} 0 0 (¢] 0 (o]
834 840 862 737 1 0 [¢] (1] 0 [¢] 0 ¢] 0 [ o
0 [0} 0 t] 1} 0 (¢] 0 (] ¢ 0 0 0 0 0
0 ¢} (¢] (¢} ] ¢} (1} 0 0 0 0 0 0 (1} 0
0 o (o] 0 0 481 473 469 413 259 o] 0 0 o (o}
(] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (¢} 0 1044 1021 1045 950 885
(] 0 (o] 0 0 0 0 [¢] 0 o] 0 0 0 0 o
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[ 0 0 [ 0 0 o 0 [¢] 1] ¢] 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 (o} &) 0 ¢ (o] (] 0 0] 0 a 4] 0
[ 0 [¢] 0 8] 0 0 0 ¢] 0 0 0 (1] 0 0
(o} o] 0 Q (¢} 0 0 0 0 (o} 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 4] 0 0 (o} 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o} (o}
o} (2] (3] [#} 0 0 o] 0 0 (o] [¢] 0 0 0o [¢]
0 0 0 0 [¢] 0 o (¢] [¢] 0 Q ¢] 0 0 0
0 o] (¢} 0 0 ¢] (o] 0 Q (o] Y 0 0 (o] 0
0 (o] 0 0 0 0 (] 0 0 0 o] o] 0 0 (o]
0 1] 0 0 0 [ [¢] 0 (o] 0 0 0 0 0] 0
0 0 0 [o] o 0 0 0 0 [o] 0 0 0 s} o]
(4] 0 0 0 o] 1] 0 0 0 0 0 [¢] 0 0 0
Q 0 0 ] 0 0 0 (] 0 [o] 0 o 0 0 0
Q [¢] 0 (¢] (¢] o] o] (] o] (¢] 0 (¢] 0 [¢] 0
0 [} (o] ] 0 0 [¢] 0 0 1] (] o] 0 o 0
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 a 0 a [¢] 0 o 1]
[¢] 0 0 0 0 0 (¢] 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Michigan November 2012
General Election
11/6/2012 HILLSDALE-30

Precinct

1 Adams #1A

2 Adams #18

3 Adams #1C

4 Adams #1D

5 Allen #1A

6 Allen #1B

7 Allen #1C

8 Allen #10

9 Allen #1E

10 Amboy #1A
11 Amboy #18B
12 Cambria #1A
13 Cambria #1B

14 Cambria #1C

15 Camden #1A

16 Camden #1B

17 Fayetie #1A

18 Fayette #1B

19 Fayette #1C
20 Fayette #1D
21 Hillsdale #1A
22 Hillsdale #1B
23 Hillsdale #1C
24 Jefferson #1A
25 Jefferson #18
26 Jefferson #1C
27 Lilchfield #1A
28 Litchfield #18
29 Litchfield #1C
30 Moscow #1A

31 Moscow #1B

32 Moscow #1C

33 Pittsford #1A

34 Pittsford #1B

35 Ransom #1A
36 Ransom #1B

37 Ransom #1C
38 Reading

39 Scipio #1A

40 Scipio #1B

41 Somerset #1A
42 Somerset #1B
43 Somerset #1C
44 Somerset #1D
45 Somerset #2A
46 Somerset #2B
47 Somerset #2C
48 Somerset #20D
49 Wheatland #1A
50 Wheatland #1B
51 Wheatland #1C
52 Wheatland #1D
53 Woodbridge #1A
54 Woodbridge #18
55 Woedbridge #1C
56 Wright #1A

57 Wright #18

58 Wright #1C

59 City of Hillsdale #1
60 City of Hillsdale #2
61 City of Hillsdale #3
62 City of Hillsdale #4
63 Cily of Litchfield
64 City of Reading
65 Algansee

66 Buller

67 California #1A
68 California #1B
69 Homer

70 Liberty

71 Pulaski #1A

72 Pulaski #1B

73 Medina

Totals

Supervisor
Hillsdale Township

1 position
Jacquelyn A.
Sullivan
Republican
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@

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOODQCOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOQOOOOOOOO

Clerk
Hilisdale Township

1 position
James E.

Marsh
Republican

ODDOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOODO‘OOOOOOCDOOOO§OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

Treasurer
Hillsdale Township

1 position
Kelly
Lantis
Republican

OOOOOODOOOOOOODCQOOCOOOOQOOOOOOOQOO°OOODQOOOOOOODDQO%OOOOOQQOOOOOOODOOOOO

Trustee

Hillsdale Township

Rick
Emery
Republican

8000OOOOQOOOOOOOOOOOO
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2 positions
Charles H.

Keefer
Republican

8ODDOOOOOODOQOOOOODOO
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Supervisor
Jefferson Township

1 position
Douglas
Stewart, Sr.
Republican

gOOOOOOOOOOOODOOOOOOOOOO
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Official Results

Clerk

Jefferson Township

1 position
Debra
Penney
Republican
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Treasurer
Jefferson Township

1 position
James
Lockwood
Republican
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Trustee

Jefferson Township

Dean

Newell
Republican
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2 positions
Lynn
Schrom
Republican
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Supervisor
Litchfield Township

1 position
Michael W.
Burns
Republican
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Clerk
Litchfield Township

1 position
Patricia
Shepherd
Republican
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Treasurer
Litchfield Township

1 position

Janet M.

Childs
Republican
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Trustee

Litchfield Township

Tom
Beckner
Republican
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2 positions
Addie
Brooks
Republican
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Michigan November 2012
General Election
11/6/2012 HILLSDALE-30

Precinct

1 Adams #1A

2 Adams #1B

3 Adams #1C

4 Adams #1D

5 Allen #1A

B Allen#18

7 Allen #1C

8 Allen#1D

9 Allen #1E
10 Amboy #1A
11 Amboy #18
12 Cambria #1A

13 Cambria #1B

14 Cambria #1C

15 Camden #1A

16 Camden #1B

17 Fayette #1A

18 Fayette #1B

19 Fayette #1C
20 Fayette #1D
21 Hillsdale #1A
22 Hillsdale #18
23 Hilisdale #1C
24 Jefferson #1A
25 Jefferson #18
26 Jefferson #1C
27 Litchfield #1A
28 Litchfield #1B
29 Litchfield #1C
30 Moscow #1A

31 Moscow #1B

32 Moscow #1C

33 Pittsford #1A

34 Pittsford #1B

35 Ransom #1A

36 Ransom #18

37 Ransom #1C

38 Reading

39 Scipio#1A

40 Scipio#1B

41 Somerset #1A
42 Somerset #1B
43 Somerset #1C
44 Somerset #10
45 Somerset #2A
46 Somersel #2B
47 Somerset #2C
48 Somerset #2D
49 Wheatland #1A
50 Wheatland #18
51 Wheatland #1C
52 Wheatland #1D
53 Woodbridge #1A
54 Woodbridge #18
55 Woodbridge #1C
56 Wright #1A

57 Wright #18B

58 Wright #1C

59 City of Hillsdale #1
60 City of Hillsdale #2
61 City of Hillsdale #3
62 City of Hillsdale #4
63 Cily of Litchfield
64 City of Reading
65 Algansee

66 Butler

67 California #1A
68 California #1B
69 Homer

70 Liberty

71 Pulaski #1A

72 Pulaski #1B

73 Medina

Totals

Supervisor
Moscow Township

1 position
William
Petrie

Republican
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Clerk

Moscow Township

1 position
Pamela
McKenna
Republican
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Treasurer
Moscow Township

1 position
Mary L.
Rutan

Republican
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Trustee

Moscow Township

Frank
Lindsey
Republican
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2 positions
Oliver
Richards
Republican
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Supervisor
Pittsford Township
1 position
Leaann

Zimmerman
Republican
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Clerk
Pittsford Township

1 position

Cinda L.

Walton
Republican
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Treasurer
Pittsford Township

1 position
Tonya
Billington
Republican
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Trustee

Pittsford Township

David
Siegel
Republican
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2 positions

Melvin L.
Tuckerman
Republican
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Supervisor
Ransom Township

1 position
Vincent E.
Smith
Republiican
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Clerk
Ransom Township

1 position

Susan L.

Ruder
Republican
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Treasurer
Ransom Township

1 position
Theodore C.
Kneebush
Republican
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Trustee

Ransom Township

Clifford D.
Fether
Republican
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2 positions

Joyce L.
McCallister
Republican
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Michigan November 2012
General Election
11/6/2012 HILLSDALE-30

Precinct

1 Adams #1A

2 Adams #1B

3 Adams #1C

4 Adams #10

5 Allen #1A

6 Allen #18

7 Allen#1C

8 Allen#10

9 Allen #1E

10 Amboy #1A

11 Amboy #18

12 Cambria #1A
13 Cambria #1B

14 Cambria #1C

15 Camden #1A

16 Camden #1B

17 Fayette #1A

18 Fayetie #18

19 Fayette #1C
20 Fayette #1D

21 Hillsdale #1A
22 Hiltsdale #1B
23 Hillsdale #1C
24 Jefferson #1A
25 Jefferson #18
26 Jefferson #1C
27 Litchfield #1A
28 Litchfield #1B
29 Litchfield #1C
30 Moscow #1A

31 Moscow #1B

32 Moscow #1C

33 Pittsford #1A

34 Piitsford #1B

35 Ransom #1A
36 Ransom #18

37 Ransom #1C
38 Reading

39 Scipio #1A

40 Scipio #18

41 Somerset #1A
42 Somerset #1B
43 Somerset #1C
44 Somerset #1D
45 Somerset #2A
46 Somerset #2B
47 Somerset #2C
48 Somerset #2D
49 Wheattand #1A
50 Wheatland #1B
51 Wheatland #1C
52 Whealland #10
53 Woodbridge #1A
54 Woodbridge #18
55 Woodbridge #1C
56 Wright #1A

57 Wright #18

58 Wright #1C

59 City of Hillsdale #1
60 City of Hillsdale #2
61 City of Hillsdale #3
62 City of Hillsdale #4
63 City of Litchfield
64 City of Reading
65 Algansee

66 Butler

67 California #1A
68 California #1B
89 Homer

70 Liberty

71 Pulaski #1A
72 Pulaski #1B

73 Medina

Totals

Supervisor
Reading Township

1 position
Jon
Burrell
Republican

o
QOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOODOOOOOOOODOOOOOOOD}OOOOOODOODOOOODODOOQOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

Clerk
Reading Township

1 position

Dena K.

Berger
Republican

o
OOOOOOOOOOQOOOODOOQOOOOOOOOOOOOOOQOBOOOOODOOOOOOODOOOOOOOOOODOOOOOOOOOOOO

Mesarosh

Treasurer
Reading Township

1 position
Claudia

Republican

3000OOQDOOOOOGDDDOOOOODOOOOOOODOOOOOOO
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Rick

Gripman (WI)
{None}
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Trustee
Reading Township
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2 positions
Andrew Ron
Barnhart Parker
Republican Repubtican
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Official Results

Supervisor
Scipio Township

1 position
Harold T.
Spencer
Republican
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Clerk
Scipio Township

1 position
Jari L.
Rice

Republican

gOOOOOODOOOOOOOOOOOOQOOOOOOOOOOODOOOOOO
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Treasurer
Scipio Township

1 position

Robert T.

Jordan
Republican
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Trustee
Scipio Township

2 positions
John Linda L.
Branstetter Harbaugh
Republican Republican
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Supervisor
Somerset Township

1 position
Donald
Figiel

Republican

OOOODOOOOOOQDOOOOQDOQOOOOOOOOODOOOOQDDOO

gOODa
& @

OOOOOOOOOOOOOODDOOOOODOOOOOO

Clerk
Somerset Township

1 position
Deborah L.
Spicer
Republican

OOOOOOOOODDOOOOOODOOOOOOOOOOODOOOOOODOOO
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Treasurer
Somerset Township

1 position
Pamela
Esterline Beck
Republican
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Trustee
Somerset Township

2 positions
Kim Clinton
Nieswender Sneary
Republican Republican
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Michigan November 2012
General Election
11/6/2012 HILLSDALE-30

Precinct

1 Adams #1A

2 Adams #1B

3 Adams #1C

4 Adams #1D

5 Allen #1A

6 Allen #1B

7 Allen #1C

8 Allen #1D

9 Allen #1E
10 Amboy #1A
11 Amboy #1B8
12 Cambria #1A

13 Cambria #18
14 Cambria #1C

15 Camden #1A

16 Camden #1B

17 Fayette #1A

18 Fayette #1B

19 Fayette #1C
20 Fayette #1D
21 Hillsdale #1A
22 Hillsdale #1B
23 Hillsdale #1C
24 Jefferson #1A
25 Jefferson #1B
26 Jefferson #1C
27 Litchfield #1A
28 Litchfield #18
29 Litchfield #1C
30 Moscow #1A

31 Moscow #18B

32 Moscow #1C

33 Pittsford #1A
34 Pittsford #1B
35 Ransom #1A
36 Ransom #1B
37 Ransom #1C
38 Reading

39 Scipio #1A

40 Scipio #1B

41 Somerset #1A
42 Somerset #1B
43 Somerset #1C
44 Somerset #1D
45 Somerset #2A
46 Somerset #28
47 Somerset #2C
48 Somerset #2D
49 Wheatland #1A
50 Wheatland #1B
51 Wheatland #1C
52 Wheatland #1D
53 Woodbridge #1A
54 Woodbridge #1B
55 Woodbridge #1C
56 Wright #1A

57 Wright #1B

58 Wright #1C

59 City of Hillsdale #1
60 City of Hillsdale #2
61 City of Hilisdale #3
62 City of Hillsdale #4
63 City of Litchfield
64 City of Reading
65 Algansee

66 Butler

67 California #1A
68 California #1B
69 Homer

70 Liberty

71 Pulaski #1A
72 Pulaski #1B

73 Medina

Totals

Supervisor
Wheatland Township

1 position
Timothy
Knox
Republican
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Clerk
Wheatland Township

1 position
Dawn J.
Johnson
Republican
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Treasurer
Wheattand Township

1 position
Pamela L.
Wonders
Republican
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Trustee
Wheatland Township

Mark A.
Reister
Republican

EDODOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOQOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOODOOOOOOO

2 positions
Daniel L.
Wonders
Republican
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Supervisor
Woodbridge Township

1 position
Duane
Tonkel
Republican
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Official Results

Clerk
Woodbridge Township

1 position
Martha
Crow

Republican
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Treasurer
Woodbridge Township

1 position
Terry A,
Gratz
Republican

gOOOOOOCOOOOOOOOOODOOOOOOOOODOOOOOOODOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

Trustee
Woodbridge Township

2 positions
Roger A, Duane
Black Moore
Republican Republican
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Supervisor
Wright Township

1 position
Frederick J.
Horwath
Republican
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Clerk
Wright Township
1 position
Sharon J.

Zimmerman
Republican
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Treasurer
Wright Township

1 position
Harold
Douglas
Republican
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Trustee
Wright Township

2 positions
William Edwin Roger L.
White Zimmerman
Republican Republican
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Official Results

Michigan November 2012
General Election President Trustee Library Board Library Board
11/6/2012 HILLSDALE-30 Village of Jonesville Village of Jonesville Camden Township Pittsford Township
1 position 3 positions 6 positions 6 positions
Precinct Robert Gerald E. Timothy Craig Jerry L. Joyce R. Marcelene Allison E. Judith L. Peggy L. Elizabeth Linda Tamra Patricia Janice M.
Snow Arno Bowman Drake Daglow Miller Daglow (WI) Perretti (WI) Burkhart Deal Krasny Lang Shaw Stratton
1 Adams #1A 0200001A 0 o (4] o] 0 3] 0 3] o] 4] [¢] o 0 0
2 Adams #1B 02000018 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o o
3 Adams #1C 0200001C (8] ¢ (o} 0 0 (¢} (¢} 0 ¢} (3] 0 0 v} o}
4 Adams #1D 0200001D o [e] ] 0 0 0 (¢} 0 0 0 0 O 0 0
5 Allen #1A 0400001A o] ¢] 0 0 0 0 o] 0 0 (o] 0] 0 0 0
6 Allen #1B 04000018 ¢} 0 0 o} 0 0 (¢} o 0 0 0 6] a0 S0
7 Allen #1C . 0400001C (¢} 0 0 {4} ¢} 0 0 o 0 0 0 ] 4] 0
8 Allen #1D 04000010 1] 0 0 (¢] 0 8] 0 a G 0 0 0 (o} o]
9 Allen #1E 0400001E 0 0 [ 0 0 o} 0 g (6} 0 0 0 (¢} a
10 Amboy #1A Q0600001A 0 0 0 0 0 (o} o] o a 0 0 ()] 0 0
11 Amboy #1B 06000018 0 ¢} [0} 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] 0 0 4] 0
12 Cambria #1A 0800001A 3] a o} 0 0 0 o] D o] 0 0 0 0 fa)
13 Cambria #1B 08000018 0 [¢] 0 0] 0 0 a 0 [¢] 0 o (¢} 0 ¢
14 Cambria #1C 0800001C Y (¢] 0 0 o 0 Q o] 4] 0 (¢ 0 (o] 0
15 Camden #1A 1000001A 0 0 [4] ¢} 367 2N 1 0 (o} 0 0 0 8] (s}
16 Camgden #1B 10000018 4] 0 Q0 (o} 0 0 (o} G [¢] 0 0 4] 0 0
17 Fayette #1A 1200001A 621 507 487 504 0 0 o o] 0 o] ()] 8] 0 0
18 Fayette #1B 12000018 0 0 0 0 o] 0 [¢] o] 0 [4] [e] [e] 0 fo}
19 Fayelte #1C 1200001C 0 4] o 0 0 0 (o} 0 0 ] (4] 0 0 a
20 Fayette #1D 12000010 0 (¢} [o] 0 0 0 o} 4] G 0 0 0 (o} 0
21 Hillsdale #1A 1400001A 0 0 0 0 (o} o] 4] 0 o 0 o 0 &} 0
22 Hillsdale #18 14000018 o] ¢} 0 0 0 0 0 4] o} 0 0 0 0 0
23 Hilisdale #1C 1400001C 0 (] 0 ¢} 0 0 0 ¢} 3} 0 0 a o] o}
24 Jefferson #1A 1600001A a 0 0 (o} 0 o} 0 G 0 o] 0 a o] 0
25 Jefferson #1B 16000018 a 0 0 (¢] 0 0 0 g o] 0 0 o] 0 0
26 Jefferson #1C 1600001C ] o] [¢] 0 o] 0 o] 1] 0 (] 0 0 o] o
27 Litchfield #1A 1800001A ¢} [¢] o] 0 ] 0 o} o] [} 0 a 0 4} 0
28 Lilchfield #18 18000018 0 [¢] o] 0 [¢] 0 [¢] ¢} o] 0 0 0 0 0
29 Litchfield #1C 1800001C 0 G Y] 0 0 0 [} o] (¢} (¢} o] O 0 0
30 Moscow #1A 2000001A 0 [¢] 0 0 1} Q 0 ¢ 0 (o} (o} o ¢} 0
31 Moscow #1B 20000018 [0} 0 0 (¢} 0 [0} 0 a 0 0 o] (¢} 0 [¢]
32 Moscow #1C 2000001C (4} ¢] 0 ¢} Q o] (o} 0 4] o] e} a 0 (o}
33 Pittsford #1A 2200001A 0 . 0 s} (¢] o} 0 o] 9] 435 361 355 _ 337 340 373
34 Pittsford #1B 2200001B ¢} 0 (4} 8] 4] 0 0 O 0] 0 0 0 0 0
35 Ransom #1A 2400001A o] 0 0 0 o] 0 0 o] (o} 0 0 ) o) fo)
36 Ransom #18 24000018 (] 0 o] 0 [0} 0 o] o 0 0 o] o] 4} 0
37 Ransom #1C 2400001C 0 ¢} c 0 1] o} 0 o 0 0 (4} (o} (o} [}
38 Reading 2600001 0 4] 0 [ 0 [¢] (o) 0 (o} (¢} o] 0 0 v}
39 Scipio #1A 2800001A 0 0 0 0 0 o} 0 0 4] 0 0 0 0 0
40 Scipio #1B 28000018 0 0 0 0 [+} 0 0 0 0 0 0 4} 0 4}
41 Somerset #1A 3000001A 0 0 o 0 0 0 [¢] [¢] 6] o] 0 ¢ 0 0
42 Somerset #1B 3000001B ¢} 0 0 0 (o] 0 0 [¢] 0 0 0 ¢} 0 o]
43 Somerset #1C 3000001C o 0 (¢} 0 o] 0 0 [¢] 0 (¢} 0 0 o] o
44 Somerset #1D 30000010 (o} (¢} (o} 0 1} o] o 0 ] 0 o} 0 0 0
45 Somerset #2A 3000002A a 0 0 (¢} 0 (o} o] 0 0 0 0 0 [} 0
46 Somerset #2B 30000028 0 (¢} 0 [¢] o] o 0 0 8] 0 0 o 8] 0
47 Somerset #2C 3000002C 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 ¢} (4] [0} (o} 0 (¢} [} (o}
48 Somerset #2D 30000020 0 o] (4] 1] (4] o} 0 o Y] (8] 0 (o} 0 o}
49 Wheatland #1A 3200001A 0 0 [} 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Wheatland #1B 3200001B 0 0 0 0 ¢} 4] 0 [¢] 0 o 0 0 0 0
51 Wheatland #1C 3200001C 0 0 o} (¢} 0 a (o} 0 o] 0 0} 4] (4] (4]
52 Wheatiand #10 32000010 o] [¢] 0 0 [} 0 [¢] 2] o] 0 0 0 {4} (¢}
53 Woodbridge #1A 3400001A o} 0 0 a (3] 0 ¢} o] o 0 0 0 0 (o}
54 Woodbridge #1B 34000018 0 (¢} 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 [¢] [¢] o 0 0
55 Woodbridge #1C 3400001C 0 (] o 0 4] o] 0 o 0 o} o s} D 0
56 Wright #1A 3600001A 0 1] 0 0 o] 0 0 4] 0 8] 0 0 0 0
57 Wright #1B 3600001B 0 0 ¢} o] 0 0 0 0 o] 0 0 0 o] [¢]
58 Wright #1C 3600001C [+] 0 0 0 0 (o} [¢] 0 o] o] 0 0 0 (o}
59 City of Hillsdale #1 5263001 o} o] (o} o] ] 0 (o} o] (o} 0 [s] o] (¢} 0
-60 City of Hillsdale #2 5202001 (1} 8] 0 [¢] (2] 0 0 o} 0 0 0 8} 0 0
61 City of Hillsdale #3 5203001 0 3] 0 o 0 0 0 ¢} 0 0 [ 0 (4] 0
62 City of Hillsdale #4 5204001 o] o] 0 0 o] 0 o] 1] O 0 (¢} 0 0 (¢}
63 City of Litchfield 5400001 0 0 ¢} 0 ¢ 0 [s} 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 City of Reading 5600001 0 1] 0 0 0 (o} o] 0 o] o] 0 o 4} 0
65 Algansee 1100001 0 0 0 o Q o] 0 o [§] 0 [ [¢] 0 0
66 Butler 1300001 0 0 0 o o 0 0 o 0 0 0 o 0 0
67 California #1A 1500001A D o [¢] (¢] 0 0 0 (o} 0 o Q o] o} 0
68 California #1B 15000018 ¢} 0 0 8] o] 0 0 0 3] 0 (¢} 0 a o}
69 Homer 1700001 a 0 0 0 (o} 0 [0} 0 0 0 0 (¢} ¢} 0
70 Liberly 1900001 (] 0 4} 0 0 0 0 0 (o) 0 0 ¢} 0 [o]
71 Pulaski #1A 21QDOOI1A 14 0 0 ] 0 0 0 0 (o} 0 0 0 0 (o}
72 Pulaski #1B 21 009018 0 0 ¢ 0 0 8] 0 ¢ 0 0 0 0 0 4]
73 Medina 2300001 0 0 [¢] ] (¢} 0 0 (s} 0 0 0 o 0 ¢}
Totals 621 507 487 504 367 291 1 0 435 361 355 337 340 373




Michigan November 2012
General Election
11/6/2012 HILLSDALE-30

Precinct

1 Adams #1A

2 Adams #1B

3 Adams #1C

4 Adams #10

5 Allen #1A

6 Allen #1B

7 Allen #1C

8 Allen #1D

9 Allen #1E

10 Amboy #1A
11 Amboy #1B
12 Cambria #1A

13 Cambria #1B

14 Cambria #1C

15 Camden#1A

16 Camden #1B

17 Fayette #1A

18 Fayette #1B

19 Fayette #1C
20 Fayette #1D
21 Hillsdale #1A
22 Hillsdale #18

23 Hillsdale #1C
24 Jefferson #1A
25 Jefferson #18
26 Jefferson #1C
27 Litchfield #1A
28 Litchfield #18
29 Litchfield #1C
30 Moscow #1A

31 Moscow #1B

32 Moscow #1C

33 Pittsford #1A

34 Pittsford #1B

35 Ransom #1A
36 Ransom #1B

37 Ransom #1C

38 Reading

39 Scipio #1A

40 Scipio #1B

41 Somerset #1A
42 Somerset #1B
43 Somerset #1C
44 Somerset #1D
45 Somersel #2A
46 Somerset #2B
47 Somerset #2C
48 Somerset #20
49 Wheatland #1A
50 Wheatland #1B
51 Wheatiand #1C
52 Wheatland #10
53 Woodbridge #1A
54 Woodbridge #1B
55 Woodbridge #1C
56 Wright #1A

57 Wright #1B

58 Wright #1C

58 City of Hillsdale #1
60 City of Hillsdale #2
61 City of Hillsdale #3
62 City of Hillsdale #4
63 Cily of Litchfield
64 City of Reading
65 Algansee

66 Butler

67 California #1A
&8 California #1B
69 Homer

70 Liberty

71 Pulaski #1A

72 Pulaski #1B

73 Medina

Totals

0200001A
02000018
Q200001C
0200001D
0400001A
04000018
0400001C
0400001D
0400001E
0600001A
06000018
0800001A
08000018
0800001C
1000001A
10000018
1200001A
12000018
1200001C
1200001D
1400001A
14000018
1400001C
160000tA
16000018
1600001C
1800001A
18000018
1800001C
2000001A
2000001B
2000001C
2200001A
22000018
2400001A
24000018
2400001C
2600001
2B800001A
28000018
3000001A
30000018
3000001C
30000010
30000024
30000028
3000002C
30000020
3200001A
3200001B
3200001C
32000010
3400001A
34000018
3400001C
3600001A
36000018
3600001C
5201001
5202001
5203001
5204001
5400001
5600001
1100001
1300001
1500001A
15000018
1700001
1900001
2100001A
21000018
2300001

School Board
Addison Community

School Board
Camden-Frontier

Official Results

School Board
Columbia Central

School Board
Hanover-Horton

School Board
Hillsdale Community

[
[+
w

) 2 posit_ions 2 positions 2 positions 2 positions 2 positions
Irving David Tim Gordon R, Michael Garry Lee Shawn Doug Kellie Michele Gary Rabert J. Jean
Dentel Luke Shaw Vincent Vondran Applegate Martin Schedeler Sullivan Rogotzke Schuette Batt Nolan
0 o] 0 0 0 ¢} (o] (¢] 4] 0 (o] 92 115
0 0 0 [ [ 0 (] (¢] 0 [¢] (1} 4] 0
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0 o ¢} [¢] 0 0 0 0 (o} 0 0 432 440
4] g o 271 275 [¢] 0 o [¢] ] (¢} 0 0
Q (0] 0 1] 0 (] [v] (o] 0 0 1] 0 0
0 (¢] 0 0 [¢] [¢] 0 1] 0 0 0 0 0
(o] 8] o] 0 o] 0 0 0 (4} 0 0 85 89
0 0 O (¢} [s] 0 0 0 [} 0 0 (¢} 0
o] 0 (¢ 0 (] 0 0 4] 4] Q 0 o 2]
1] 0 [¢] 0 4] o] [¢] 0 o] 0 (¥ 559 639
1} 0 (o] (0] 0 [¢] 4] o 0 (¢} (¢} 0 0
0 (¢} ¢} 0 0 0 o 0 0 (o} 0 o} 0
4} 4] 1] ¢} 8] a (o} (o} 0 0 0 0 ¢
V] [ 0 7 5 [¢] 3} a 0 0 (o} 0 (o}
(o] (¢} 0 0 [} 0 0 0 0 o] V] 317 375
0 (¢} 4] 0 [+] 0 0 o] 3] o (4] [¢] 0
3] 0 4] 0 Q 0 (1] 0 (o} o] 0 0 o]
(4] 0 0 0 a (¢} 4] o 0 0 4] 0 o}
(¢} 1] (o} [¢] 0 4] 4] (o] 0 [¢] 0 0 o
(¢} [+] o] 0 0 o} o} 0 0 0 2] 0 (o}
0 o} ¢} 0 0 [¢] 0 0 o 4 11 0 a
0 Y] 3] 0 3] 0. 0 D (4} 0 o] 0 0
0 o] 0 0 o 0 0 8] 4] ¢ o] 0 0
0 (¢} 0 0 o] 0 o] 0 (o} a (o} 0 (o]
(3] [¢] 0 65 61 0 0 (¢} 0 (o} 0 o} 8]
] 0 o] 0 8] 0 (4] o} b 0 0 0 a
0 0 (¢} ¢} 0 (¢} o} [¢] 0 0 0 0 0
[¢] [¢] o] (0] 0 (] 0 0 (4] 0 0 ] 0
a o) o [¢] 3] 0 0 0 o} [¢] o 0 Q
¢ (o} 0 0 0 4} 0 0 a o] (¢} 0 0
0 (o} 0 0 o 0 0 0 ¢} 180 172 0 (0]
o] 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 t] o] 0 o]
85 193 195 (o] a [o] ¢ 4] 0 0 0 4] 0
4] 0 0 o] 0 [¢] (¢} 8] 0 o} [0} (o} 0
0 0 0 [¢] 0 (¢} 0 0 0 0 g [¢] (o}
0 0 [¢] (¢} o] 5 3 3 4 0 0 0 o]
207 575 635 0 0 0 o] [} a ¢] 0 0 o]
c o] 0 0 o 0 [¢] 0 0 [0} 0 0 0
[¢] 0 0 0 o] (¢} o] 0 0 0 0 o0 0
73 103 130 (6] 4] (¢} 0 [¢] 0 0 0 0 [+]
0 ¢] [ 0 0 (¢] 4] o] 0 0 4] (1] [¢]
0 ¢} Q (¢} 0 ¢ 0 0 4] 0 G 5 6
[¢] 0 o] 238 201 0 0 o} (4] Q 0 0 ¥
Q 0 (o] 0 0 o] 0 0 (1] ¢} 0 [¢] 0
[¢] 4] 0 0 0 0 o} (¢] 0 0 0 0 [¢
[0} (o} 0 0 v} (¢} 0 (¢} 0 0 0 (o} 0
o] 0 o] 0 o 0 o] 0 o] 0 ¢] s} [¢]
4} o] 0 (o} 0 (o} (4 0 o} 0 [¢] 281 287
0 0 [¢] 0 0 [¢] 0 [s] o] ¢ 0 228 251
0 1] o] 0 0 0 0 o] 1] (¢] 0 388 401
0 0 0 0 0 0 3} s} 1} 0 0 400 441
[¢] 0 o] a [4] 0 0 o 0 0 0 (o] [¢]
[¢] o] 0 0 [o] 0 (] 0 o] 0 ¢ 0 1]
o o} 0 0 0 [ 0 0 0 0 a 0 0
o] 0 0 [} 0 0 0 0 ¢} [4] 0 o] 0
o} 0 0 14 A 0 0 (o] ¢} ¢} 0 [¢] 3]
4] 0 Q 0 0 0 0 [¢] 0 1] 0 [¢] [¢]
0 Q ] 0 o 0 (4} (¢} 0 o] 0 (¢} (o}
0 0 0 0 o] 0 0 0 0 o} o] 0 0
0 0 o} 0 o] (¢} 0 0 0 0 o (¢} 0
4] 0 [¢] 0 o [¢] (i} 0 4] 0 o 0 o]
0 o} 0 o 0 ¢} 0 0 (¢} (o} 0 4] 4]
871 960 759 704 5 3 3 4 184 183 2813 3072




Michigan November 2012
General Election
11/6/2012 HILLSDALE-30

Precinct

1 Adams #1A

2 Adams #1B

3 Adams #1C

4 Adams #1D

5 Allen #1A

6 Allen #1B

7 Allen #1C

8 Allen #1D

9 Allen #1E
10 Amboy #1A
11 Amboy #18
12 Cambria #1A
13 Cambria #1B
14 Cambria #1C
15 Camden #1A
16 Camden #1B

17 Fayette #1A

18 Fayette #1B

19 Fayette #1C
20 Fayette #1D
21 Hillsdale #1A
22 Hilisdale #1B
23 Hillsdale #1C
24 Jefferson #1A
25 Jefferson #18
26 Jefferson #1C
27 Litchfield #1A
28 Litchfield #1B
29 Litchfield #1C
30 Moscow #1A

31 Moscow #1B

32 Moscow #1C
33 Pittsford #1A

34 Pittsford #18
35 Ransom #1A
36 Ransom #1B

37 Ransom #1C
38 Reading

39 Scipio #1A

40 Scipio #1B

41 Somerset #1A
42 Somerset #18
43 Somerset #1C
44 Somerset #1D
45 Somerset #2A
46 Somerset #2B
47 Somerset #2C
48 Somerset #2D
49 Wheatland #1A
50 Wheatland #1B
51 Wheatland #1C
52 Wheatland #1D
53 Woodbridge #1A
54 Woodbridge #1B
55 Woodbridge #1C
56 Wright #1A

57 Wright #1B

58 Wright #1C

59 City of Hillsdale #1
60 City of Hillsdale #2
61 City of Hillsdale #3
62 Cily of Hillsdale #4
63 City of Litchfield
64 City of Reading
65 Algansee

66 Butler

67 California #1A
68 California #18
89 Homer

70 Liberty

71 Pulaski #1A

72 Pulaski #1B

73 Medina

Totals

School Board

Homer Community

School Board

Hudson Area

Official Results

School Board
Jonesville Community

School Board
Litchfield Community

School Board (Partial Term)
Litchfield Community

2 positions 2 positions 2 positions 2 positions 1 position
Joshua L. Chad D. Michael John Scott Dana M. Megan R. M. Michelle Mary Jeff Delores Richard A. Gene
McCuliough Rocco Borton Enerson Campbell Kyser Stiverson Taylor Burns Roberts Sanger McCafferty, Jr, Vagg
(¢] 0 0 0 0 [¥] [ (¢] 0 0 0 o] 0
0 0 0 0 14 9 3 4 0 (o} o} 0 Q0
0 ] 0 0 o] o] [¢] 0 o 0 o} 0 i}
[¢] o} 0 [¢] o] (¢ 0 3] (¢} 0 0 o [¢]
o [ 0 [ 53 52 36 43 o 0 0 o] [
(¢} e] 0 o (¢} o 0 (4] g - 0 o 0 o]
a ¢ 0 c 0 0 0 o 18 17 13 12 19
(o] ¢} [¢] o] a (4] 0 [ 0 [¢] [¢] 0 0
o] ] [ 8] Q 7] ¢} (] 0 (0] o 0 0
(4] 0 (¢] 1] 0 (¢] o] 0 0 (V] (o] 4] (¢}
0 0 0 0 o} a ¢] 1] 0 0 0 o] [¢]
0 o] 0 (4] [o] 4] 0 0 o] 0 0 (1] (0]
0 0 0 0 o] (] 0 0 [¢] 0 0 0 [¢]
4] 0 [} O 0 0 0 (4] (¢} 4] 0 0 0
0 (4] (¢} o o} 0 (4} 4] 0 0 ¢ 0 0
o] 4] ¢] 0 o ("] 0 [¢ 0 o] (¢] 0 G
(¢} 3] 0 o} 522 395 416 401 0 (o} 0 0 ]
0 (o] 0 (] o] 0 [¢ o] 0 a (4] 0 [
0 0 Q (¢} 0 0 g 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 8] (¢} a o] [ 1] 0 ¢ 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 Y] 0 0 4] 0 0 0 0
0] 0 1] 0 10 7 7 8 ¢} o] 0 0 o]
o] 0 2} 0 o] 0 0 (4} o] o] 4] 0 [¢]
(o] o 0 0 0 0 0 G 0 [o] o 0 [¢]
Q 0 0 0 o] 0 (0] o) o] (4] o} [+] [¢]
o] 0 0 [¢] 0 (1] 0 ] (2] o] 0 (o] [
o ¢} 0 0 o] 0 o ] 250 202 159 112 226
(0] 0 0 (¢ 5) 4 1 7 [} 0 o 0 0
[¢] 5 0 ¢} 0 (4} 3} 0 o] 0 0 0 O
[¢] a [¢] 0 139 137 87 150 ¢} 0 e} o} &)
0 (¢] 1] 0 a o] 0 0 4] 0 (o] 0 ¢
o 0 0 0 0 ¢] 0 [¢ 0 ] ¢] [¢] (¢
0 ¢] 0 O 0 0 0 o) 0 0] 0 a 0
[0} 0 176 154 0 0 (¢} (4] O 0 0 [¢] 1]
0 o] (s} o [s] 0 (¢] 0 4] a 0 0 0
(¢] 0 0 a V] 0 o 0 [¢] 0 0 0 ¢
(¢} o] [¢] o] 0 4] o} ] (6} 0 0 0 c
0 0 ¢ o 4} o} 6] o] 0 o] (4] [4] o
0 o (¢} 0 a o 0 0 34 24 17 19 23
o (¢} o} o] 242 191 198 261 0 o} a 0 [
0 (] 0 0 a 0 Q [¢] 0 0 o] 0 (¢}
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ¢} 0 0 [o] 0 [¢]
0 0 0 o "] 0 (0] 0 [¢] 0 0 0 o}
(0] o] [¥] a 0 g (1] 0 g 0 o 0 0
0 o 0 ] 0 o 0 0 (] 0 (o] o] 0
(4] o 0 ¢] a o] 0 o 0 (o} ¢] 0 o
[¢] 0 o 0 5} o] [v] [+] 1] 1] 0 0 [¢]
[¢] G a 0 0 o] 0 [¢] 0 0 o] 0 0
0 a 0 0 0 0 0 (] o] 0 L¢] [¢] (s
(6} 4] (¢] 0 0 0 (¢} 0 0 0 ] 0 0
0 0 0 [ 0 0 0] 0 o] (4] ¢} o] 0
0 0 81 78 (o] e} a 0 (] o] (¢] o o}
0 0 0 g 0 [¢] 0 (3] 0 0 0 0 [¢]
0 0 0 (1] [¢] o] 0 o] o] 1] 0 0 o]
[o] (¢} o] 0 (¢ o V] 0 0 0 [s] (o] [¢]
[4] a o] 0 a 0 0 (o] 0 0 [s] Q o]
0 ¢ (¢} 0 0 0 (] [¢] 0 0] [¢] [¢] ¢
o] g 9 12 0 0 0 0 (v} 0 6] 0 [¢]
(¢} (¢} 0 ¢ 0 (0] a (o] (¢} o} 0 0 (o]
o 0 0 o 0 (o] 0 9] a ¢ 0 [} (v}
0 0 0 o] 0 [¢] 0 0 0 (o] 0 0 0
0 0 [o] 4] 0 o 0 [¢] 0 1} [ ¢] 0
0 [1] 0 0 0 (v} 0 (¢] 283 248 184 157 254
o] (¢ [¢] 0 a 0 (] 4] o] 0 [ (o] [¢]
o} G g 0 G 0 0 0 (o] 0 ] 0 (6]
0 4] (¢} (o] 0 ] [¢] 0 51 43 40 29 47
0 [¢] 0 0 0 0 o] 0 (¢ [o] 0 0 0
o (1] 0 ¢ 0 ¢ 0 [s] 0 (0] 0 o] o]
0 1] 0 a o] ¢ 0 0 o] 0 0 o] 0
0 0 [¢] ¢] ¢] o 0 [¢] 4] 0 [¢] (¢] o]
0 0 ¢ 0 3 0 & 1 0 0 a 0 [
0 O 4] 0 a 0 0 0 21 25 11 15 {7
o 0 [¢] 0 o] o 0 0 o] 0 0 o] [¢]
5 266 242 988 795 751 875 667 559 424 344 586




Michigan November 2012
General Election
11/6/2012 HILLSDALE-30

Precinct

1 Adams #1A

2 Adams #1B

3 Adams #1C

4 Adams #1D

5 Alien #1A

6 Allen #1B

7 Allen #1C

8 Allen #1D

S Allen #1E
10 Amboy #1A
11 Amboy #1B
12 Cambria #1A
13 Cambria #1B
14 Cambria #1C

15 Camden #1A

16 Camden #1B

17 Fayette #1A

18 Fayelie #1B

19 Fayette #1C
20 Fayelte #1D
21 Hillsdale #1A
22 Hilisdale #1B

23 Hillsdate #1C
24 Jefferson #1A
25 Jefferson #1B
26 Jefferson #1C
27 Litchfield #1A
28 Litchfield #18
29 Litchfield #1C
30 Moscow #1A

31 Moscow #1B

32 Moscow #1C

33 Pittsford #1A
34 Pittsford #1B

35 Ransom #1A
36 Ransom #1B

37 Ransom #1C

38 Reading

39 Scipio #1A

40 Scipio #18

41 Somerset #1A
42 Somerset #1B8
43 Somerset #1C
44 Somerset #1D
45 Somerset #2A
46 Somerset #28
47 Somerset #2C
48 Somerset #2D
49 Wheatland #1A
50 Wheatland #18
51 Whealland #1C
52 Whealtland #1D
53 Woodbridge #1A
54 Woodbridge #18
55 Woodbridge #1C
56 Wright #1A

57 Wright #1B

58 Wright #1C

59 City of Hillsdaie #1
60 City of Hillsdale #2
61 City of Hillsdale #3
62 City of Hillsdale #4
63 City of Litchfield
64 City of Reading
85 Algansee

66 Butler

87 California #1A
€8 California #18
€9 Homer

70 Liberty

71 Pulaski #1A
72 Pulaski #1B

73 Medina

Totals

Official Results

School Board

School Board

School Board

School Board School Board (Partial Term) School Board School Board (Partial Term)
North Adams-Jerome North Adams-Jerome Pittsford Area Pittsford Area Quincy Community Reading Community Waldron Area
2 positions 1 position 2 positions 1 position 2 positions 2 positions 2 positions
Nicole Chloe Eric David Stacie Sandra Greg Tyler S. Rowdy Alan Kimm Randy W. Jen Ronald L. Jason W.
Dewey Smith Stoll Billington Clark Fish Mallar Baldwin Gibson McClellan Burger Sanders Long Rayba Williams
o] ¢ 0 [ ¢] [ 0 0 0 o 0 [o] 0 0 Q
o 0 0 0 0 0 (o] 0 0 [¢] 0 o] 0 [ 0
526 501 613 o} 0] 0 0 0 3] 0 0 0 o (¢} 0
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Q 0 0 ] 0 c o] o g O 4] ¢} 0 0 (¢}
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Michigan November 2012

General Election

11/6/2012 HILLSDALE-30

Precinct

1 Adams #1A

2 Adams #18B

3 Adams #1C

4 Adams #1D

5 Allen #1A

6 Allen #1B

7 Allen #1C

8 Allen #1D

9 Allen #1E
10 Amboy #1A
11 Amboy #18
12 Cambria #1A
13 Cambria #1B
14 Cambria #1C
15 Camden #1A
16 Camden #1B
17 Fayette #1A

18 Fayette #1B

19 Fayette #1C
20 Fayette #1D
21 Hillsdale #1A
22 Hillsdale #18
23 Hillsdale #1C
24 Jefferson #1A
25 Jefferson #18
26 Jefferson #1C
27 Litchfield #1A
28 Litchfield #1B
29 Litchfield #1C
30 Moscow #1A
31 Moscow #1B
32 Moscow #1C
33 Pittsford #1A
34 Pittsford #1B8
35 Ransom #1A
36 Ransom #1B
37 Ransom #1C
38 Reading

39 Scipic #1A

40 Scipio #1B

41 Somerset #1A
42 Somerset #1B
43 Somerset #1C
44 Somersel #1D
45 Somerset #2A
46 Somerset #2B
47 Somerset #2C
48 Somerset #2D
49 Wheatland #1A
50 Wheatland #18
51 Wheatland #1C
52 Wheatland #10D
53 Woodbridge #1A
54 Wondbridge #18
55 Woodbridge #1C
56 Wright #1A

57 Wright #18

58 Wright #1C

59 City of Hillsdale #1
60 City of Hillsdale #2
61 City of Hillsdale #3
62 City of Hillsdale #4

63 City of Litchfield
64 City of Reading
65 Algansee

66 Butler

67 California #1A
&8 California #1B
&9 Homer

70 Liberty

71 Pulaski #1A
72 Pulaski #18
73 Medina

Totals

0200001A
02000018
0200001C
02000010
0400001A
04000018
0400001C
04000010
0400001E
0600001A
06000018
0800001A
0800001B
0800001C
1000001A
10000018
1200001A
12000018
1200001C
1200000
1400001A
14000018
1400001C
1600001A
16000018
1600001C
1800001A
18000018
1800001C
2C00001A
2000001B
2000001C
2200001A
22000018
2400001A
24000018
2400001C
2600001

2800001A
2800001B
3000001A
3000001B
3000001C
3000001D
3000002A
30000028
3000002C
30000020
3200001A
32000018
3200001C
3200001D
3400001A
3400001B
3400001C
3600001A
36000018
3600001C
5201001

5202001

5203001

5204001

5400001

5600001

1100001

1300001

1500001A
15000018
1700001

1800001

2100001A
21000018
2300001

State Proposal 12-1

State Proposal 12-2

Official Results

State Proposal 12-3

State Proposal 12-4

State Proposal 12-5

State Proposal 12-6

INTERNATIONAL BRIDGES AND TUNNELS

THE EMERGENCY MANAGER LAW COLLECTIVE BARGAINING RENEWABLE ENERGY MICHIGAN QUALITY HOME CARE COUNCIL LIMIT THE ENACTMENT OF NEW TAXES
Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No
463 657 328 804 285 870 356 780 442 684 585 554
o] o} 0 0 8} 0 o] 0 1] 0 [ (¢
0] ¢} 0 0 o) 0 4] 0 o 0 [} 0
o] 0 o 0 0 [ o] 0 [¢] 0 o 0
296 379 167 516 139 545 197 482 251 423 312 371
8] 0 o] 0 o o 0 0 o} 0 0 0
o] 0 o] 0 0 o] 0 [¢] 0 0 0 0
0 0 o] [¢] V] o] 0 [+] 0 0 0 0
0 0 ¢} 0 o} 8} o] 0 0 o} i) o}
21 274 155 346 165 334 179 317 246 252 267 234
v 0 0 0 0 4] 0 0 (¢} o 0
455 580 280 769 242 803 309 730 399 645 497 541
0 1] 0 0 Q o] 0 0 s} [0} 0 (]
o} 0 1] 0 0 0 o} (4] 0 0 0 0
225 362 168 422 167 425 208 380 240 347 342 255
o) G [t] o] 0 o] 0 0 0] 0 o] 0
573 756 392 980 304 1048 416 930 453 886 611 738
a 0 [¢] 0 0 o] 0 (o] 0 [¢] o] 0
0 ] o] [¢] 0 1] 0 0 [4] 0 0 0
0 0 4} 0 o} 0 ¢] a 0 4] 0 0
459 564 292 743 237 795 260 762 321 711 429 805
0 0 0 s} 0 0 3] 0 0 o} o] o]
0 0 0 o] ] 0 [ 0 o 0 [¢] o]
481 728 376 854 320 906 447 777 497 727 845 586
o] 4] 0 0 0 o] o [} 0 0 8} a
Q 4] [s] 0 o} 0 0 0 0 4] 0 0
223 208 126 314 99 334 141 295 183 246 218 222
¢} s} 0 s} 0 (¢ 8] [} 0 o 0 3]
o] 8] o o} 0 o 0 8] [+} o} 0 o]
247 352 180 423 157 441 216 381 230 376 301 304
o} 0 o o} 0 0 o 0 0 0 o] o
0 o 0 8} 0 0 o 0 ¢} o} 8] 0
318 432 235 523 209 541 236 521 351 405 375 383
0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 o 0
175 174 99 250 102 252 107 249 185 169 175 178
0 0 Y] o} 0 0 0 0 0 o] 0 o]
0 o} 0 o} [¢] [0} )] o] 0 0 o] 0
312 481 29 517 214 593 281 522 310 494 400 408
317 391 202 518 180 531 240 480 285 426 369 352
¢} a 0 0 0 0 o) 0 ¢} 0 0 0
521 597 416 716 342 786 436 697 417 697 515 618
o] 0 0 0 0 0 ¢ 4] 0 o] 0 [¢]
0 o] 0 0 4] o} 0 0 0 o] 0 o}
0 0 0 o o] Q 0 [¢] 0 [¢] 0 4]
577 626 19 807 339 B85 420 803 420 809 504 723
o] o] o 0 0 o] 0 0 [ 0 1] 0
0 o] [ 1] 0 1] 4] 0 4 0 0 [+]
0 o} 4] 0 0 0 4] 0 c 0 0 0
283 327 183 429 186 422 198 405 267 345 297 316
o} 0 ¢} 0 0 (3] (s} 0 0 ¢} 0 [}
0 0 ¢} 0 o} 4] i} 1] o] o} 0 o]
o] 0 0 0 ¢ o] 0 a 0 0 0 0
152 233 125 270 105 290 135 257 177 220 214 183
0 0 0 0 o] o (4] 0 4] 0 0 o}
0 4] 0 0 0 1] o 0 [¢] 0 0 [¢]
291 348 186 465 175 472 209 444 280 373 338 315
0 ¢} 2] 0 0 ] a [+ 0 4] 4] 0
0 8] o} 0 [0} o] (¢} 0 0 9] 9] 0
256 281 166 385 138 411 185 357 215 325 243 304
173 251 139 295 133 297 153 276 166 261 219 21
305 430 235 518 192 549 242 505 281 468 336 422
319 414 227 509 194 538 245 489 259 482 325 414
205 284 170 330 126 368 169 324 161 332 218 279
117 211 134 205 124 206 142 197 123 206 179 157
0 o o] 0 0 0 [ 0 0 Q 0 [¢]
0 0 4] [ 0 o] 4] [¢] 4] o] 0 o]
0 ¢} ¢ g 0 o] 0 0 4] 0 0 0
0 0 ¢} [s] 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 ¢}
0 0 o 0 0 0 0 ] ] 0 0 0
4] 0 0 0 ¢ o) o] ¢] o] (s} 0 0
0 0 8] 0 v} o} 4] 4] v} 0 0 4]
o} o 0 0 8] ¢} 4] 0 0 o] 0 0
Q 0 [0} 0 0 8] 8] o] 0 0 Q g
7960 10340 5692 12888 4854 13642 6125 12360 7159 11309 8914 9673




Official Resulits

Michigan November 2012
General Election Camden-Frontier School Columbia School District Hillsdale Community Schools

11/6/2012 HILLSDALE-30

Jonesville Community Schools Kellogg Community College Litchfield Community Schools
MILLAGE RENEWAL PROPOSAL

Bonding Proposal OPERATING MILLAGE RENEWAL PROPOSAL OPERATING MILLAGE RENEWAL PROPOSAL OPERATING MILLAGE RENEWAL PROPOSAL CAPITAL MILLAGE RENEWAL PROPOSAL BUILDING AND SITE SINKING FUND LAX LEVY

Precinct
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0
Zz
=]

Yes No

=4
Q

Yes No Yes
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@
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©

Yes

[{e]
w
(=]
=

1 Adams #1A

2 Adams #1B

3 Adams #1C

4 Adams #1D

S Allen #1A

6 Allen #1B

7 Allen #1C

8 Allen #1D

9 Allen #1E
10 Amboy #1A
11 Amboy #1B
12 Cambria #1A
13 Cambria #1B

14 Cambria #1C
15 Camden #1A
16 Camden #18
17 Fayette #1A
18 Fayette #1B

19 Fayette #1C
20 Fayetle #1D
21 Hillsdale #1A
22 Hilisdale #18
23 Hillsdale #1C
24 Jefferson #1A
25 Jefferson #1B
26 Jefferson #1C
27 Litchfield #1A
28 Litchfield #18
29 Litchfreld #1C
30 Moscow #1A

31 Moscow #1B

32 Moscow #1C

33 Pittsford #1A

34 Pittsford #1B
35 Ransom #1A
36 Ransom #1B
37 Ransom #1C
38 Reading

39 Scipio #1A

40 Scipio #18B

41 Somerset #1A
42 Somerset #1B
43 Somerset #1C
44 Somerset #10
45 Somerset #2A
46 Somerset #28
47 Somerset #2C
48 Somerset #20D
49 Wheatland #1A
50 Wheatland #18
51 Wheatland #1C
52 Whealtland #1D
53 Woodbridge #1A
54 Woodbridge #1B
55 Woodbridge #1C
56 Wright #1A

57 Wright #18

58 Wright #1C

59 City of Hillsdale #1
60 City of Hillsdale #2
61 City of Hillsdale #3
62 City of Hillsdale #4
63 City of Litchfield
64 City of Reading
65 Algansee

66 Butler

67 California #1A
68 California #18
69 Homer

70 Liberty

71 Pulaski #1A

72 Pulaski #1B

73 Medina
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Official Results

Michigan November 2012
General Election Quincy Community Schools

11/6/2012 HILLSDALE-30 MILLAGE RENEWAL PROPOSAL MILLAGE RENEWAL PROPOSAL
BUILDING AND SITE SINKING FUND TAX LEVY BUILDING AND SITE SINKING FUND TAX LEVY OPERATING MILLAGE RENEWAL PROPOSAL OPERATING MILLAGE RENEWAL PROPOSAL

Reading Community Schools-Building & Site Sinking Fund Reading Community Schools-Operating Millage Waldron Area Schools-Operating Millage

Precinct

~
)
®
=z
[+]
<
©
0
-
@
0
<
)
17}
=z
)

1 Adams #1A

2 Adams #1B

3 Adams #1C

4 Adams #1D

S Allen #1A

6 Allen #1B

7 Allen #1C

8 Allen #1D0

3 Allen #1E
10 Amboy #1A
11 Amboy #1B
12 Cambria #1A
13 Cambria #1B
14 Cambria #1C
15 Camden #1A
16 Camden #18
17 Fayette #1A
18 Fayette #1B
19 Fayette #1C
20 Fayette #1D
21 Hillsdale #1A
22 Hillsdale #1B
23 Hillsdale #1C
24 Jefferson #1A
25 Jefferson #18
26 Jefferson #1C
27 Litchfield #1A
28 Litchfield #18
29 Litchfield #1C
30 Moscow #1A
31 Moscow #1B
32 Moscow #1C
33 Pittsford #1A
34 Piusford #1B
35 Ransom #1A
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36 Ransom #18
37 Ransom #1C 2
38 Reading 4 4 0
3% Scipio #1A [s]
40 Scipio #1B o
41 Somerset #1A o]
42 Somerset #1B [¢]
43 Somerset #1C Q
44 Somerset #1D 4]
45 Somersei #2A 0
46 Somerset #2B [¢]
47 Somerset #2C o]
48 Somerset #2D 3]
49 Wheatland #1A 0
50 Wheatland #18 0
51 Wheatland #1C 0
52 Wheatland #10 [¢}
53 Woodbridge #1A ¢}
54 Woodbridge #18 0
55 Woodbridge #1C 1 1 0
56 Wright #1A o}
57 Wright #18 3 196
58 Wright #1C 0 [¢]
59 City of Hillsdale #1 ] 0
60 City of Hilisdale #2 0 o
61 City of Hillsdale #3 0 0
62 City of Hillsdale #4 [v] o}
63 City of Litchfield 0 4]
64 City of Reading 235 240 0 ]
65 Algansee 56 53 ¢} o]
66 Butler o] 0 0 4] 0
67 California #1A v ] 0 [¢] 0
68 California #18 35 34 22 o} 0
69 Homer ¢ ¢} o] 0 o} o]
70 Liberty ] ¢] 0 0 0 o]
71 Pulaski #1A o 0 0 0 0 [
72 Pulaski #1B 0 0 0 0 +] 4]
73 Medina 0 [¢] 0 0 22 24
127 146 1095 690 1102 688 514 341

Totals




Michigan November 2012
General Election
11/6/2012 HILLSDALE-30

Precinct

1 Adams #1A

2 Adams #1B

3 Adams #1C

4 Adams #10D

5 Allen #1A

6 Allen #1B

7 Allen #1C

8 Allen #1D

9 Allen #1E
10 Amboy #1A
11 Amboy #1B
12 Cambria #1A

13 Cambria #1B

14 Cambria #1C

15 Camden #1A

16 Camden#1B

17 Fayette #1A

18 Fayetie #18

19 Fayette #1C
20 Fayette #1D
21 Hillsdale #1A
22 Hilisdale #1B
23 Hillsdale #1C
24 Jefferson #1A
25 Jefferson #18
26 Jefferson #1C
27 Litchfield #1A
28 Litchfield #1B
29 Litchfield #1C
30 Moscow #1A

31 Moscow #1B

32 Moscow #1C

33 Pittsford #1A
34 Pittsford #1B

35 Ransom #1A
36 Ransom #1B

37 Ransom #1C

38 Reading

39 Scipio #1A

40 Scipio #1B

41 Somerset #1A
42 Somerset #1B
43 Somerset #1C
44 Somerset #1D
45 Somerset #2A
46 Somerset #28B
47 Somerset #2C
48 Somerset #2D
49 Wheatland #1A
50 Wheatland #1B
51 Wheatland #1C
52 Wheatland #1D
53 Woodbridge #1A
54 Woodbridge #18
55 Woodbridge #1C
56 Wright #14A

57 Wright #1B

58 Wright #1C

59 City of Hillsdale #1
60 City of Hillsdale #2
61 City of Hillsdale #3
62 City of Hillsdale #4
63 City of Litchfield
64 City of Reading
65 Algansee

66 Butler

67 California #1A
68 California #18B
638 Homer

70 Liberty

71 Pulaski #1A

72 Pulaski #1B

73 Medina

Totals

Waldron Area Schools-Building & Site Sinking Fund
MILLAGE RENEWAL PROPOSAL
BUILDING AND SITE SINKING FUND TAX LEVY

City of Hillsdale-Uniform City Income Tax

City of Hillsdale

Official Results

Jefferson Township-Road Maintenance & Improvement

Jefferson Township

Moscow Township-Fire Truck Millage

Moscow Township

Ransom Township-Roads and Bridges Proposal

Ransom Township

Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No
0 0 0 (¢] 0 [¢] o] Q 0 Q
[} 0 0 ¢ 0 [ [ (o] 0 [¢]
(¢] o] 0 0 Q [¢] 0 0 [ ¢
(¢} e} v} 0 Q 0 (o] 0 [¢] ¢]
0 0 ] (4] (¢} [¢] [#] 0 [¢] 2]
¢} o ¢} [¢] 0 a 0 0 0 0
[¢] o} 0 [¢] 0 o] 0 (o] 0 0
0 (4} (¢] ¢} o] (o} (4] 0 o] (o]
0 0 0 Q 0 0 ¢] a (3} 0

76 105 0 0 0 s} o 0 o (¢}
0 0 (o] 0 0 0 (0} (0] 0 0
[t} 0 [¢] o] 6] 0 0 9} 0 0
[¢] 0 (¢} 2] 0 0 0 o] 0 (3]
Q 4] 4] (8] 0 g O o] 0 V]
(¢} a (¢} (¢} (o] ¢} 9] (1] 0 G
0 (¢} 0 o 0 0 (4] Q (¢} [¢]
0 0 0 ¢] [¢] 0 ¢ 0 o] 4]
0 0 0 0 (¢] 0 0 (o} Q o]
0 0 (¢ 0 0 0 0 o] 0 0
a 0 o] O Q ¢ 0 o} o} [¢]
4] a ¢} [¢] 0 ] (o} 0 (o} [
o 4] (o} 0 [¢] 0 (0] 0 o ¢}
(o} o] [¢] ¢} [+] 0 o} o] (o} 0
(o} 0 0 0 419 781 0 o] 0 o)
[¢] o] 0 4] 0 0 0 0 0 o]
0 D 0 s} (o} 0 (4] 0 0 a
0 0 0 ¢} Q ¢} (3] 3} 0 (o}
0 g 0 0 0 c &) 0 (o] 0
o] (4] [¢] (¢} a a o] o] a 0
o] 0 o] 0 [¢] 0 278 314 o 0
[¢] [¢] 0 0 [¢] [¢] 0 ] 0 4
0 c 0 0 o] ¢ [o] ¢} ¢} Q
o] (¢} 0 ¢ 0 [¢] o] 0 0 (¢]
0 0 0 0 0 i} o 0 0 . 0
0 0 (¢} 4} 0 0 (o} O 163 190
[0} 0 [¢] ¥} o] 0 0 0 0 (o]
33 22 0 0 o G 0 [0} 0 o]
(¢} 0 1] 0 (¢} [¢] (o] 0 0 0
0 (o] 0 ¢} 0 (o} 0 0 (0] a
(¢} 0 0 0 0 c (o] 0 v} 0]
0 8] 0 (¢} 0 0 a 0 0 o
0 0 0 (¢] [¢] 0 o [¢] 0 [
0 0 ] 0 ] [ 0 (o] ¢] o]
o] 0 o] 0 (¢] [ 0 0 0 0
0 8] 0 0 0 [¢] o] 0 (] 0
0 ] 0 ] 0 1] o] o] 0 0
t] 6] o] Q 0 o 1] 0 0 [¢]
0 0 ¢] (¢] [¢] 0 0 0 0 (]
[¢] 0 o} ¢} 0 O 2] 0 (1] 0
0 0 0 0 0 (4] 0 0 ¢} o
0 O (¢} 0 0 ¢} 0 (0] 0 e}
0 4] 0 0 o] ] ¢} o 0 o
0 o 0 2] 0 o} 0 [o] 0 c
o] ¢ 0 0 (¢] [¢] 0 1] 0 0
0 0 ¢] ¢} [¢] O 0 0 o] ¢}
(o] 0 [¢] 0 o] 0 Q 0 ) 0
394 187 G o] 0 1] [ 0 0 ¢
0 [¢] 0 o 0 0 4 0 [4] ¢}
0 [¢] 155 3283 0 0 0 0 ¢] 0
o] [¢] 124 289 [¢] ¢ 0 0 ¢] 0
1] a 240 509 4] 0 (3] 0 (o} [o]
1] 0 193 539 (4] 0 o] 0 0 [¢]
[¢] 0 [¢] 0 1] t] ] 0 0 0
o] 0 o] 0 0 0 0 [ 0 0
(¢] (¢} 0 Y 0 [ 0 o ¢] 0 -
0 [¢] 0 0 [ 0 0 0 o] o}
0 [¢] Q (o} 0 Q 0 0 1] o]
o} (0] 0 (V] 0 a ¢] 0 0 4}
o] o ¢} 0 4] Q (¢} o} 0 0
(¢} 0 0 0 0 0 0 o} 0 o
4] 0 [¢] 0 (2] o] 0 0 (o} [#]
(¢} o] 0 4] 0 0 2] 0 [¢] (5]
21 24 0 (¢} 3] o] o] o] 0 0
524 338 712 1720 419 781 279 314 163 190




